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2021 NE SOLO Fall Classic - 11/12/2021 to 11/14/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1112SOLO

Results
 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10Baron, Hannah M1 29.72

SOLO-NE 10Sirois, Ella M2 32.54

WCP-NE 10Doody, Reese M3 33.08

ESC-NE  9Bilsbury, Kaitlyn M4 33.88

ESC-NE  9Sousa, Madeleine G5 34.36

WCP-NE  9Oman, Nova J6 34.42

ESC-NE 10Butler, Samantha G7 34.70

ESC-NE 10Piascik, Ella M8 36.15

ESC-NE  8Chang, Charlotte G*9 36.37

ANA-NE 10Eisenberg, Charlotte R*9 36.37

ESC-NE 10Curran, Alana E11 36.42

ESC-NE 10Massey, Grace M12 36.45

ESC-NE 10Croswell, Cameron J13 37.25

ESC-NE 10Chun, Zoe D14 37.52

ESC-NE 10Rowe, Harper R15 37.64

GLYB-NE  8Ward, Maeve K16 38.45

SOLO-NE  8Desjardins, Sadie J17 39.06

ESC-NE 10Corriveau, Audrey M18 39.21

ESC-NE  9Dolan, Delaney R19 39.28

ESC-NE 10Carlton, Vivian R20 40.39

ESC-NE 10Michalski, Susanna L21 40.46

SOLO-NE 10Zielinski, Emma M22 40.67

ESC-NE  9Sandstrom, Lauren L23 40.86

ESC-NE  9Ebol, Ella K24 41.54

ESC-NE  8Robinson, Isla W25 41.71

ESC-NE  9Metcalfe, Elin K26 41.73

GLYB-NE  9Rondeau, Olivia I27 41.94

NANT-NE  9Chumak, Polina28 42.23

GLYB-NE 10LeDuc, Lyla R29 42.82

NANT-NE 10Nielsen, Samantha R30 43.66

SOLO-NE  9Murray, Avery S31 46.83

ESC-NE  9Silva, Paisley E32 46.88

ESC-NE  9Hamilton, Kallan E33 48.22

ESC-NE  9Gauthier, Grace S34 49.24

GLYB-NE  9McCarthy, Isibeal M35 49.26

ANA-NE  9Demmons, Ashley M36 49.29

GLYB-NE  9Frederick, Ally C37 49.90

ESC-NE  8Babis, Eleni G38 50.20

SOLO-NE  8Lenihan, Shannon G39 50.84

GLYB-NE  8Clark, Aubrey R40 51.13

CS-NE  9Goff, Savannah E41 52.09

CS-NE  8Mundt, Erin O42 52.84

ESC-NE  8Manseau, Caroline E43 54.69

CS-NE  8Ensign, Beatrice K44 55.25

GLYB-NE  8Hilton, Kaitlyn N45 56.83

SOLO-NE  8Dower, Keira M46 1:00.93

ESC-NE  7Hunter, Madison E47 1:01.11

SOLO-NE  7Shaheen, Marie A48 1:08.16

CS-NE  6Laub, Chloe P49 1:13.84

SOLO-NE  7Reale, Madison M50 1:20.85

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10Baron, Hannah M1 1:06.90

31.38 35.52

SOLO-NE 10Sirois, Ella M2 1:18.45

36.11 42.34

ESC-NE 10Butler, Samantha G3 1:20.48

38.46 42.02

ESC-NE 10Croswell, Cameron J4 1:20.73

38.35 42.38

ESC-NE 10Curran, Alana E5 1:21.01

38.54 42.47

ESC-NE  9Bilsbury, Kaitlyn M6 1:21.24

39.97 41.27

WCP-NE  9Oman, Nova J7 1:21.38

36.84 44.54

ESC-NE 10Chun, Zoe D8 1:23.10

39.50 43.60

ESC-NE 10Rowe, Harper R9 1:24.73

38.69 46.04

ESC-NE  9Sousa, Madeleine G10 1:25.77

37.98 47.79

ESC-NE  8Chang, Charlotte G11 1:26.64

40.72 45.92

NANT-NE  9Noddin, Leila C12 1:27.77

40.40 47.37

SOLO-NE  9Alperin, Jenna C13 1:30.96

42.27 48.69

ESC-NE  9Dolan, Delaney R14 1:31.82

43.13 48.69

ESC-NE  8Robinson, Isla W15 1:34.70

44.17 50.53

NANT-NE  9Chumak, Polina16 1:39.66

47.29 52.37

NANT-NE 10Nielsen, Samantha R17 1:40.03

47.81 52.22

CS-NE  8Goldenheim, Charlotte A18 1:53.13

51.84 1:01.29

ESC-NE  9Silva, Paisley E19 1:54.09

52.82 1:01.27

CS-NE  8Mundt, Erin O20 1:56.81

55.31 1:01.50

CS-NE  8Ensign, Beatrice K21 1:59.36

56.68 1:02.68

CS-NE  9Goff, Savannah E22 2:09.31

55.93 1:13.38

CS-NE  6Temuujin, Khatantugs23 2:44.02

1:13.89 1:30.13

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10Baron, Hannah M1 35.46

ESC-NE  8Chang, Charlotte G2 40.94

WCP-NE  9Oman, Nova J3 41.41

WCP-NE 10Doody, Reese M4 41.77

ESC-NE 10Piascik, Ella M5 42.22

ESC-NE  9Bilsbury, Kaitlyn M6 42.25

ESC-NE  9Sousa, Madeleine G7 42.57

ANA-NE 10Eisenberg, Charlotte R8 43.81

ESC-NE 10Croswell, Cameron J9 43.84

ESC-NE 10Rowe, Harper R10 43.95

ESC-NE 10Curran, Alana E11 43.96

GLYB-NE  8Ward, Maeve K12 45.60

NANT-NE  9Noddin, Leila C13 46.70

ESC-NE 10Carlton, Vivian R14 47.01

ESC-NE 10Michalski, Susanna L15 48.47

ESC-NE 10Corriveau, Audrey M16 48.97

ESC-NE  8Robinson, Isla W17 49.33

SOLO-NE  8Desjardins, Sadie J18 49.56

ESC-NE  9Ebol, Ella K19 49.74

GLYB-NE  9McCarthy, Isibeal M20 50.02

GLYB-NE  9Rondeau, Olivia I21 50.90

ESC-NE  9Silva, Paisley E22 51.62

ESC-NE  8Babis, Eleni G23 51.92

CS-NE  8Goldenheim, Charlotte A24 51.99

ESC-NE  9Hamilton, Kallan E25 52.22

ESC-NE  9Sandstrom, Lauren L26 52.70

SOLO-NE  8Lenihan, Shannon G27 53.13

ESC-NE  9Gauthier, Grace S28 55.82

GLYB-NE  8Clark, Aubrey R29 56.86

GLYB-NE  8Hilton, Kaitlyn N30 57.01

CS-NE  9Goff, Savannah E31 57.52

ESC-NE  8Manseau, Caroline E32 57.59

CS-NE  8Mundt, Erin O33 59.79

CS-NE  8Ensign, Beatrice K34 1:00.37

ESC-NE  7Hunter, Madison E35 1:03.75

SOLO-NE  7Shaheen, Marie A36 1:07.42

CS-NE  6Laub, Chloe P37 1:11.98

SOLO-NE 10Zielinski, Emma M--- DQ

GLYB-NE  9Frederick, Ally C--- DQ

SOLO-NE  7Reale, Madison M38 DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10Baron, Hannah M1 1:16.72

36.81 39.91

ESC-NE 10Croswell, Cameron J2 1:29.77

43.21 46.56

WCP-NE  9Oman, Nova J3 1:29.96

43.53 46.43

ANA-NE 10Eisenberg, Charlotte R4 1:30.10

44.38 45.72

ESC-NE  8Chang, Charlotte G5 1:32.41

44.68 47.73

SOLO-NE 10DeLano, Camdyn Rae K6 1:33.22

45.54 47.68

ESC-NE  9Bilsbury, Kaitlyn M7 1:33.35

45.39 47.96

ESC-NE 10Butler, Samantha G8 1:37.65

46.91 50.74

NANT-NE  9Noddin, Leila C9 1:37.70

ESC-NE 10Curran, Alana E10 1:37.79
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2021 NE SOLO Fall Classic - 11/12/2021 to 11/14/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1112SOLO

Results
(Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back)

ESC-NE  9Sousa, Madeleine G11 1:37.86

48.01 49.85

SOLO-NE  9Alperin, Jenna C12 1:40.98

49.31 51.67

ESC-NE 10Chun, Zoe D13 1:42.79

49.66 53.13

ESC-NE  8Robinson, Isla W14 1:43.80

49.29 54.51

NANT-NE 10Nielsen, Samantha R15 1:48.89

50.90 57.99

ESC-NE  9Dolan, Delaney R16 1:53.16

55.24 57.92

CS-NE  8Goldenheim, Charlotte A17 1:53.31

51.54 1:01.77

ESC-NE  9Silva, Paisley E18 2:01.91

57.24 1:04.67

CS-NE  8Mundt, Erin O19 2:05.28

CS-NE  8Ensign, Beatrice K20 2:05.58

58.50 1:07.08

CS-NE  9Goff, Savannah E21 2:05.83

57.81 1:08.02

CS-NE  6Temuujin, Khatantugs--- DQ

NANT-NE  9Chumak, Polina--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10Baron, Hannah M1 39.54

SOLO-NE 10Sirois, Ella M2 44.83

SOLO-NE 10DeLano, Camdyn Rae K3 44.96

WCP-NE 10Doody, Reese M4 46.25

NANT-NE  9Noddin, Leila C5 47.30

ESC-NE  9Sousa, Madeleine G6 48.51

WCP-NE  9Oman, Nova J7 49.55

ANA-NE 10Eisenberg, Charlotte R8 50.16

ESC-NE 10Butler, Samantha G9 51.82

ESC-NE 10Massey, Grace M10 53.24

ESC-NE 10Michalski, Susanna L11 54.13

ESC-NE  9Metcalfe, Elin K12 54.38

ESC-NE 10Corriveau, Audrey M13 54.56

ESC-NE  9Sandstrom, Lauren L14 55.94

ESC-NE  9Bilsbury, Kaitlyn M15 56.10

ESC-NE 10Carlton, Vivian R16 58.87

ANA-NE  9Demmons, Ashley M17 59.30

GLYB-NE  9Rondeau, Olivia I18 59.37

GLYB-NE  9McCutcheon, Cindy A19 59.91

SOLO-NE  9Murray, Avery S20 1:00.62

GLYB-NE 10LeDuc, Lyla R21 1:00.67

ESC-NE  9Hamilton, Kallan E22 1:01.99

ESC-NE  9Ebol, Ella K23 1:02.37

CS-NE  8Mundt, Erin O25 1:06.22

NANT-NE  9Chumak, Polina26 1:08.14

ESC-NE  9Silva, Paisley E27 1:09.94

ESC-NE  9Gauthier, Grace S28 1:11.26

CS-NE  8Goldenheim, Charlotte A30 1:16.91

GLYB-NE  9Frederick, Ally C31 1:17.94

ESC-NE  7Hunter, Madison E33 1:33.39

CS-NE  9Goff, Savannah E29 DQ

CS-NE  6Laub, Chloe P34 DQ

SOLO-NE  8Lenihan, Shannon G24 DQ

CS-NE  8Ensign, Beatrice K32 DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10Baron, Hannah M1 1:28.11

41.12 46.99

SOLO-NE 10Sirois, Ella M2 1:38.47

46.02 52.45

ANA-NE 10Eisenberg, Charlotte R3 1:42.91

50.32 52.59

SOLO-NE 10DeLano, Camdyn Rae K4 1:43.87

48.96 54.91

NANT-NE  9Noddin, Leila C5 1:45.60

50.44 55.16

ESC-NE 10Rowe, Harper R6 2:05.79

58.51 1:07.28

CS-NE  8Mundt, Erin O7 2:27.08

1:11.29 1:15.79

CS-NE  8Goldenheim, Charlotte A8 2:40.41

1:15.75 1:24.66

CS-NE  9Goff, Savannah E9 DQ

CS-NE  8Ensign, Beatrice K10 DQ

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10Baron, Hannah M1 31.95

SOLO-NE 10Sirois, Ella M2 37.54

WCP-NE 10Doody, Reese M3 38.75

WCP-NE  9Oman, Nova J4 39.03

ESC-NE 10Chun, Zoe D5 42.75

SOLO-NE 10DeLano, Camdyn Rae K6 43.95

GLYB-NE  8Ward, Maeve K7 44.73

ESC-NE 10Carlton, Vivian R8 44.96

ESC-NE 10Piascik, Ella M9 45.75

ESC-NE 10Curran, Alana E10 45.99

ESC-NE 10Massey, Grace M11 47.51

SOLO-NE 10Zielinski, Emma M12 50.54

GLYB-NE  9McCutcheon, Cindy A13 50.59

NANT-NE 10Nielsen, Samantha R14 52.04

ESC-NE  9Dolan, Delaney R15 53.50

NANT-NE  9Chumak, Polina16 57.16

GLYB-NE  9McCarthy, Isibeal M17 57.80

ESC-NE  9Hamilton, Kallan E18 1:09.71

SOLO-NE  7Shaheen, Marie A19 DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10Baron, Hannah M1 1:15.52

33.18 42.34

SOLO-NE  9Alperin, Jenna C2 1:48.16

46.59 1:01.57

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10Baron, Hannah M1 1:16.00

33.58 42.42

WCP-NE 10Doody, Reese M2 1:27.23

39.33 47.90

SOLO-NE 10DeLano, Camdyn Rae K3 1:28.60

42.18 46.42

WCP-NE  9Oman, Nova J4 1:29.00

40.34 48.66

ESC-NE 10Piascik, Ella M5 1:31.79

43.87 47.92

ANA-NE 10Eisenberg, Charlotte R6 1:32.09

44.46 47.63

ESC-NE  8Chang, Charlotte G7 1:32.52

42.17 50.35

ESC-NE 10Chun, Zoe D8 1:35.97

44.80 51.17

ESC-NE 10Carlton, Vivian R9 1:35.99

43.37 52.62

ESC-NE 10Massey, Grace M10 1:36.03

43.69 52.34

ESC-NE  9Bilsbury, Kaitlyn M11 1:39.93

44.93 55.00

GLYB-NE  9McCutcheon, Cindy A12 1:42.55

47.80 54.75

SOLO-NE 10Zielinski, Emma M13 1:43.44

45.24 58.20

ESC-NE 10Michalski, Susanna L14 1:44.42

52.29 52.13

ESC-NE  9Dolan, Delaney R15 1:44.99

49.46 55.53

NANT-NE 10Nielsen, Samantha R16 1:46.01

48.37 57.64

ESC-NE  9Metcalfe, Elin K17 1:46.02

52.72 53.30

ESC-NE  9Sandstrom, Lauren L18 1:47.21

53.62 53.59

ESC-NE  9Ebol, Ella K19 1:47.78

51.12 56.66

ESC-NE  8Robinson, Isla W20 1:50.93

51.79 59.14

ESC-NE  9Hamilton, Kallan E21 1:55.91

58.59 57.32

ESC-NE  9Silva, Paisley E22 2:03.97

56.12 1:07.85

CS-NE  8Goldenheim, Charlotte A23 2:09.60

57.37 1:12.23

CS-NE  8Mundt, Erin O24 2:12.72

1:08.21 1:04.51

CS-NE  9Goff, Savannah E--- DQ

CS-NE  6Laub, Chloe P--- DQ
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2021 NE SOLO Fall Classic - 11/12/2021 to 11/14/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1112SOLO

Results
(Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM)

ESC-NE 10Rowe, Harper R--- DQ

CS-NE  8Ensign, Beatrice K--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 12Burden, Tamsin A1 28.41

SOLO-NE 12Whitaker, Jenna E2 28.60

ESC-NE 12Smart, Helena R3 28.74

SOLO-NE 12Travers, Lyla G4 28.99

SOLO-NE 12Gallant, Amelia R5 29.48

CS-NE 11Silva, Olivia D6 29.89

SOLO-NE 11Bene, Juliette Z7 30.15

CONY-NE 12Howe, Grace A8 30.30

ESC-NE 12Vaske, Kylie J9 30.66

ANA-NE 11Salmoran, Heidi A10 31.06

ESC-NE 12Pinard, Amelia R11 31.32

ESC-NE 12Markusic, Racquel M12 31.84

ESC-NE 11Grigas-Lewis, Madelynn M13 32.26

SOLO-NE 11Hebel, Taryn L14 32.48

CONY-NE 11Thomas, Kunjira X15 32.86

NANT-NE 11Cox, Aspen E16 33.85

CONY-NE 11Popielarz, Ava17 33.91

ESC-NE 11White, Maecyn T18 34.23

ESC-NE 11Branco, Molly L19 34.64

ESC-NE 12Dattis, Alexis N20 34.66

SOLO-NE 11DeLano, Casey C21 34.94

CS-NE 12Deming, Maia L22 35.26

ESC-NE 11Mallya, Natasha A23 35.41

ANA-NE 12Eisenberg, Adelaide J*24 35.45

NANT-NE 12Noddin, Alexandra L*24 35.45

ESC-NE 11Rooney, Gianna E26 35.71

WCP-NE 11Whitty, Adele K27 36.32

GLYB-NE 11Finn, Erin E28 37.80

SOLO-NE 11Perrigo, Abby M29 38.49

CONY-NE 11Pope, Riley E30 42.05

ESC-NE 12Hafeez, Leena31 51.32

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 12Burden, Tamsin A1 1:02.69

29.93 32.76

ESC-NE 12Smart, Helena R2 1:02.98

29.70 33.28

WCP-NE 12Sandock, Katherine J3 1:04.93

30.91 34.02

SOLO-NE 12Travers, Lyla G4 1:05.61

31.20 34.41

SOLO-NE 11Shaheen, Lena E5 1:06.86

31.74 35.12

CS-NE 11Silva, Olivia D6 1:07.24

32.65 34.59

SOLO-NE 12Musumarra, Haley E7 1:07.65

32.35 35.30

ESC-NE 12Vaske, Kylie J8 1:09.87

33.21 36.66

GLYB-NE 12Perez, Julia9 1:10.36

34.35 36.01

ESC-NE 12Pinard, Amelia R10 1:10.63

33.14 37.49

SOLO-NE 11Bene, Juliette Z11 1:11.64

32.75 38.89

ESC-NE 12Markusic, Racquel M12 1:11.97

33.95 38.02

WCP-NE 11Posner-O'Connell, Emma C13 1:12.00

32.95 39.05

NANT-NE 11Cox, Aspen E14 1:14.34

35.53 38.81

SOLO-NE 11Hebel, Taryn L15 1:14.39

34.61 39.78

SOLO-NE 11DeLano, Casey C16 1:15.46

35.55 39.91

ESC-NE 11White, Maecyn T17 1:15.71

35.37 40.34

ESC-NE 11Branco, Molly L18 1:16.29

36.66 39.63

ESC-NE 11Grigas-Lewis, Madelynn M19 1:16.69

36.33 40.36

ESC-NE 12Dattis, Alexis N20 1:17.19

37.10 40.09

NANT-NE 12Noddin, Alexandra L21 1:17.38

36.74 40.64

ANA-NE 12Eisenberg, Adelaide J22 1:18.23

36.78 41.45

SOLO-NE 12Anderson, Isabel L23 1:20.71

40.04 40.67

GLYB-NE 12LeDuc, Isabella T24 1:21.56

39.69 41.87

ESC-NE 11Rooney, Gianna E25 1:23.42

39.03 44.39

SOLO-NE 11Parisi, Sofia G26 1:45.61

48.20 57.41

ESC-NE 12Jamkhande, Aditi N27 2:19.33

1:00.99 1:18.34

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Whitaker, Jenna E1 33.42

ESC-NE 12Smart, Helena R2 34.22

ESC-NE 12Pinard, Amelia R3 35.41

ANA-NE 11Salmoran, Heidi A4 35.48

SOLO-NE 12Musumarra, Haley E5 35.75

SOLO-NE 11Bene, Juliette Z6 36.10

ESC-NE 12Vaske, Kylie J7 36.22

SOLO-NE 11Hebel, Taryn L8 37.05

ESC-NE 12Markusic, Racquel M9 37.85

ESC-NE 12Dattis, Alexis N10 38.09

NANT-NE 11Cox, Aspen E11 38.65

ESC-NE 11White, Maecyn T12 38.95

ANA-NE 12Eisenberg, Adelaide J13 40.14

ESC-NE 11Grigas-Lewis, Madelynn M14 40.97

ESC-NE 11Branco, Molly L15 41.02

CONY-NE 11Popielarz, Ava16 41.28

SOLO-NE 11Babineau, Makenna L17 47.29

SOLO-NE 11Perrigo, Abby M18 50.59

ESC-NE 12Hafeez, Leena19 1:04.79

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Travers, Lyla G1 1:12.22

35.35 36.87

ESC-NE 12Smart, Helena R2 1:16.00

36.35 39.65

WCP-NE 12Sandock, Katherine J3 1:16.76

37.23 39.53

ANA-NE 11Salmoran, Heidi A4 1:17.51

36.49 41.02

ESC-NE 12Pinard, Amelia R5 1:17.97

37.92 40.05

SOLO-NE 11Shaheen, Lena E6 1:18.20

37.45 40.75

CS-NE 11Silva, Olivia D7 1:19.10

38.57 40.53

SOLO-NE 11Bene, Juliette Z8 1:21.59

37.42 44.17

NANT-NE 11Cox, Aspen E9 1:21.66

39.94 41.72

ESC-NE 11White, Maecyn T10 1:21.82

39.95 41.87

ESC-NE 12Vaske, Kylie J11 1:21.95

39.24 42.71

ESC-NE 12Dattis, Alexis N12 1:23.87

40.51 43.36

ANA-NE 12Eisenberg, Adelaide J13 1:25.60

41.41 44.19

ESC-NE 12Markusic, Racquel M14 1:25.86

40.98 44.88

ESC-NE 11Branco, Molly L15 1:27.58

43.23 44.35

SOLO-NE 11Hebel, Taryn L16 1:27.66

41.28 46.38

ESC-NE 11Rooney, Gianna E17 1:28.79

42.55 46.24

ANA-NE 12McLean, Adelaide T19 1:33.92

43.46 50.46

SOLO-NE 12Anderson, Isabel L21 1:38.26

48.39 49.87

SOLO-NE 11Parisi, Sofia G22 1:52.64

50.80 1:01.84

ESC-NE 12Jamkhande, Aditi N23 2:17.79

NANT-NE 12Noddin, Alexandra L20 DQ

ESC-NE 11Grigas-Lewis, Madelynn M18 DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 12Burden, Tamsin A1 37.38
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(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast)

CONY-NE 12Howe, Grace A2 39.05

SOLO-NE 12Musumarra, Haley E3 39.15

SOLO-NE 12Gallant, Amelia R4 39.72

ESC-NE 12Markusic, Racquel M5 40.80

ESC-NE 12Pinard, Amelia R6 41.08

ESC-NE 12Smart, Helena R7 41.70

NANT-NE 11Cox, Aspen E8 41.73

SOLO-NE 11Bene, Juliette Z9 41.84

SOLO-NE 11DeLano, Casey C10 44.32

ESC-NE 12Vaske, Kylie J11 44.77

NANT-NE 12Noddin, Alexandra L12 45.35

CONY-NE 11Thomas, Kunjira X13 45.82

ESC-NE 11Branco, Molly L14 45.99

ESC-NE 11White, Maecyn T15 46.16

WCP-NE 11Whitty, Adele K16 46.24

SOLO-NE 11Hebel, Taryn L17 46.76

CS-NE 12Deming, Maia L18 47.06

CONY-NE 11Popielarz, Ava19 47.28

ANA-NE 11Salmoran, Heidi A20 47.31

ANA-NE 12Eisenberg, Adelaide J21 48.89

ESC-NE 11Rooney, Gianna E22 49.73

ESC-NE 11Mallya, Natasha A23 50.42

SOLO-NE 11Perrigo, Abby M24 52.49

CONY-NE 11Pope, Riley E25 55.91

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 12Burden, Tamsin A1 1:19.86

37.72 42.14

SOLO-NE 12Musumarra, Haley E2 1:21.94

38.34 43.60

SOLO-NE 12Gallant, Amelia R3 1:26.72

39.93 46.79

SOLO-NE 12Whitaker, Jenna E4 1:27.09

41.58 45.51

WCP-NE 12Sandock, Katherine J5 1:29.28

41.50 47.78

GLYB-NE 12Perez, Julia6 1:29.78

43.11 46.67

NANT-NE 11Cox, Aspen E7 1:30.07

43.74 46.33

SOLO-NE 11Bene, Juliette Z8 1:31.06

41.89 49.17

SOLO-NE 11DeLano, Casey C9 1:32.63

43.63 49.00

WCP-NE 11Posner-O'Connell, Emma C10 1:32.70

42.71 49.99

SOLO-NE 11Shaheen, Lena E11 1:36.36

44.68 51.68

NANT-NE 12Noddin, Alexandra L12 1:36.67

46.14 50.53

ESC-NE 12Vaske, Kylie J13 1:38.09

44.75 53.34

CS-NE 12Deming, Maia L14 1:38.50

46.36 52.14

ESC-NE 11Branco, Molly L15 1:38.91

46.46 52.45

ANA-NE 11Salmoran, Heidi A16 1:40.31

47.09 53.22

SOLO-NE 11Hebel, Taryn L18 1:45.00

ANA-NE 12Madsen, Laura R19 1:46.80

ESC-NE 11Rooney, Gianna E20 1:46.86

49.20 57.66

GLYB-NE 12LeDuc, Isabella T21 1:46.89

50.06 56.83

ANA-NE 12McLean, Adelaide T22 1:46.98

SOLO-NE 12Anderson, Isabel L23 1:47.90

51.42 56.48

ESC-NE 11White, Maecyn T17 DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Musumarra, Haley E1 30.69

ESC-NE 12Markusic, Racquel M2 31.07

CS-NE 11Silva, Olivia D3 32.28

ESC-NE 12Pinard, Amelia R4 32.81

SOLO-NE 12Gallant, Amelia R5 33.05

SOLO-NE 11Bene, Juliette Z6 34.06

CS-NE 12Burden, Tamsin A7 34.28

SOLO-NE 11Hebel, Taryn L8 34.95

ESC-NE 11White, Maecyn T9 36.87

ANA-NE 11Salmoran, Heidi A10 36.93

CONY-NE 11Popielarz, Ava11 38.26

NANT-NE 11Cox, Aspen E12 38.42

ESC-NE 12Vaske, Kylie J13 39.35

ESC-NE 11Mallya, Natasha A14 40.22

ESC-NE 12Dattis, Alexis N15 41.27

CS-NE 12Deming, Maia L16 41.65

GLYB-NE 11Finn, Erin E17 43.14

CONY-NE 11Thomas, Kunjira X18 43.18

SOLO-NE 11Perrigo, Abby M19 46.64

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Markusic, Racquel M1 1:10.36

32.33 38.03

SOLO-NE 12Musumarra, Haley E2 1:10.70

32.89 37.81

ESC-NE 12Pinard, Amelia R3 1:14.91

32.90 42.01

CS-NE 11Silva, Olivia D4 1:16.09

34.66 41.43

CS-NE 12Burden, Tamsin A5 1:16.20

35.14 41.06

ESC-NE 12Smart, Helena R6 1:18.29

34.49 43.80

SOLO-NE 11Shaheen, Lena E7 1:18.36

32.79 45.57

ESC-NE 11White, Maecyn T8 1:26.75

39.40 47.35

GLYB-NE 12Perez, Julia9 1:26.77

41.30 45.47

SOLO-NE 11Hebel, Taryn L10 1:33.96

40.26 53.70

CS-NE 12Deming, Maia L11 1:37.69

45.58 52.11

SOLO-NE 12Anderson, Isabel L12 1:46.36

47.68 58.68

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Whitaker, Jenna E1 2:14.49

30.45 34.41 34.2935.34

SOLO-NE 12Travers, Lyla G2 2:17.89

31.24 34.98 35.4236.25

ESC-NE 12Smart, Helena R3 2:19.23

30.78 34.91 36.7636.78

CS-NE 12Burden, Tamsin A4 2:20.97

31.28 36.62 35.4137.66

CS-NE 11Silva, Olivia D5 2:32.53

33.73 39.06 39.4140.33

SOLO-NE 11DeLano, Casey C6 2:37.43

36.48 40.16 39.1141.68

CS-NE 12Deming, Maia L7 2:41.79

36.89 42.11 40.5342.26

ESC-NE 11Grigas-Lewis, Madelynn M8 2:44.48

36.48 42.72 41.6243.66

SOLO-NE 10DeLano, Camdyn Rae K9 2:45.67

38.84 43.03 40.7943.01

NANT-NE 12Noddin, Alexandra L10 2:49.09

40.06 43.38 44.0041.65

WCP-NE  9Oman, Nova J11 2:53.52

37.32 44.49 44.9946.72

ESC-NE 10Butler, Samantha G12 2:53.73

36.95 44.45 45.1347.20

ESC-NE 11Branco, Molly L13 2:53.98

39.40 43.72 44.0146.85

ESC-NE 10Croswell, Cameron J14 2:54.22

37.05 44.74 45.9146.52

ESC-NE 10Curran, Alana E15 2:55.05

38.81 45.07 44.5446.63

ESC-NE 11Mallya, Natasha A16 2:55.61

39.65 44.04 44.8447.08

ESC-NE 10Rowe, Harper R17 2:57.78

37.67 46.16 45.9048.05

ESC-NE  9Bilsbury, Kaitlyn M18 2:59.64

42.68 1:31.83 45.13

ESC-NE 10Chun, Zoe D19 3:01.49

42.05 46.16 44.3948.89

ESC-NE 11Rooney, Gianna E20 3:02.09

39.21 46.87 45.7250.29

SOLO-NE 11Babineau, Makenna L21 3:04.49

41.01 49.08 44.2050.20

ESC-NE  9Sousa, Madeleine G22 3:07.38

40.96 47.33 48.3450.75

ESC-NE  8Chang, Charlotte G23 3:08.83

42.26 49.71 48.3348.53



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:48 AM  11/16/2021  Page 5

2021 NE SOLO Fall Classic - 11/12/2021 to 11/14/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1112SOLO

Results
(Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free)

NANT-NE 10Nielsen, Samantha R24 3:19.89

45.15 50.98 53.1050.66

ESC-NE  8Robinson, Isla W25 3:20.92

44.10 53.25 50.8652.71

ESC-NE  9Dolan, Delaney R26 3:27.05

44.17 55.43 1:47.45

ESC-NE  9Silva, Paisley E27 3:59.90

51.08 1:03.95 1:00.191:04.68

ESC-NE 12Hafeez, Leena28 4:14.57

54.01 1:03.63 1:07.781:09.15

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Whitaker, Jenna E1 2:34.55

33.49 37.06 33.7250.28

CS-NE 12Burden, Tamsin A2 2:37.66

34.34 42.30999 35.2045.81001

SOLO-NE 12Gallant, Amelia R3 2:39.48

33.07 41.49 36.2948.63

ESC-NE 12Smart, Helena R4 2:41.77

33.44 39.05 38.5450.74

CS-NE 11Silva, Olivia D5 2:49.14

35.13 44.45 39.7149.85

WCP-NE 11Posner-O'Connell, Emma C6 2:59.29

36.29 46.11 41.9254.97

SOLO-NE 11DeLano, Casey C7 3:00.99

43.07 49.49 40.1248.31

ESC-NE 12Vaske, Kylie J8 3:03.81

39.32 45.40 41.4657.63

CS-NE 12Deming, Maia L9 3:03.96

41.89 47.60 39.0855.39

SOLO-NE 11Hebel, Taryn L10 3:04.81

39.06 46.80 41.4757.48

SOLO-NE 10Sirois, Ella M11 3:08.33

41.45 47.05 44.1155.72

ESC-NE 12Dattis, Alexis N12 3:11.40

42.56 44.87 43.021:00.95

ESC-NE 10Butler, Samantha G13 3:24.11

46.54 52.10999 44.15101.:31001

ESC-NE 11Grigas-Lewis, Madelynn M14 3:24.27

46.26 52.84 39.851:05.32

GLYB-NE 12LeDuc, Isabella T16 3:32.09

48.46 55.04 47.151:01.44

NANT-NE  9Noddin, Leila C17 3:40.73

59.84 55.15 49.0556.69

ESC-NE 10Croswell, Cameron J15 DQ

 
Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 15Phelps, Sophia G1 25.00

UN-IA 14Cong, Brianna A2 25.04

UN-WI 14Zhao, Ariana W3 25.10

NANT-NE 14Bartleman, Madison M4 25.71

SNAP-NE 16Sotek, Alexandra T5 25.95

SOLO-NE 17Spencer, Paige E6 26.10

SOLO-NE 16Dominici, Cara M7 26.14

NANT-NE 17Davis, Emma J8 26.37

SOLO-NE 14Baxter, Julie W9 26.53

SOLO-NE 16Kisova, Veronika M10 26.56

SOLO-NE 16Burnap, Emily G11 26.57

SOLO-NE 17Pentony, Isabel W12 26.90

SOLO-NE 17Panagos, Paige I13 27.12

SOLO-NE 15Slosek, Sophia S14 27.14

NANT-NE 15Cox, Savannah M15 27.44

SOLO-NE 17Olofson, Brydine R16 27.53

UN-GU 15Wang, Ellie J17 27.54

SOLO-NE 13Curley, Brynne M18 27.62

SOLO-NE 14Gibbons, Mackenzie R19 27.65

SNAP-NE 15Slater, Allison I20 27.74

SOLO-NE 17Howarth, Jalen V21 27.75

SOLO-NE 13Jordan, Molly A22 27.79

ESC-NE 15Henderson, Charlotte M23 27.80

SOLO-NE 15Mosher, Claire M24 27.86

SOLO-NE 13Nichols, Elizabeth G25 28.03

SOLO-NE 17Mahar, Erin M26 28.05

SOLO-NE 14Bender, Samantha S27 28.07

ESC-NE 14Schaeffner, Lorraine H28 28.14

SOLO-NE 17Berglund, Margit Addie29 28.31

NANT-NE 17Dussault, Emily M30 28.77

CONY-NE 15Thomas, Thanida J31 29.26

NANT-NE 13Phelps, Evelyn L32 29.49

ESC-NE 13Malnar, Julia R*33 29.50

CONY-NE 15Peterson, Lilith C*33 29.50

SOLO-NE 16Murray, Julia G35 29.51

ESC-NE 14Conway, Hailey B36 29.73

ESC-NE 13Mahan, Meagan R37 29.85

NANT-NE 15Savova, Martina T*38 29.90

SOLO-NE 14Clough, Kaidyn E*38 29.90

CS-NE 13Allan, Eleanor K40 30.15

SOLO-NE 15Reichert, Allison G41 30.20

ESC-NE 14White, Ryan V42 30.21

SOLO-NE 13Wu, Lana C43 30.23

WCP-NE 13Doucet, Sophie A*44 30.24

NANT-NE 14Dussault, Sara E*44 30.24

ESC-NE 15Mbatia, Akayah G46 30.29

ESC-NE 13Northcott, Madelyn M47 30.41

GLYB-NE 12Florence, Anna C*48 30.77

CS-NE 13Rothman, Claudia J*48 30.77

SOLO-NE 13Olofson, Ailey C50 31.03

SOLO-NE 14Bonura-Learnard, Neve L51 31.52

ANA-NE 13Chamnankit, Pamela P52 31.65

ANA-NE 14Chamnankit, Sirimada P53 31.66

ESC-NE 13Grigas-Lewis, Mara L54 31.78

ESC-NE 14Islamovic, Elma55 31.80

GLYB-NE 13Sangwan, Vaanya56 32.96

ANA-NE 13Vo, Samantha T57 33.89

WCP-NE 13Hao, Pamela P58 34.10

CONY-NE 11Thomas, Kunjira X59 34.14

GLYB-NE 12Sutliff, Marley M60 35.89

WCP-NE 13Devlin, Emma M61 36.66

GLYB-NE 13Doucette, Brooke H62 38.50

ANA-NE 13Newman, Hannah M63 39.96

SOLO-NE 17Kang, Sydney J--- DQ

 
Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 15Phelps, Sophia G1 53.88

26.40 27.48

SOLO-NE 16Boemer, Anna M2 54.37

26.34 28.03

UN-IA 14Cong, Brianna A3 54.50

26.25 28.25

UN-WI 14Zhao, Ariana W4 54.62

16.24 38.38

SNAP-NE 16Sotek, Alexandra T5 56.64

27.17 29.47

SOLO-NE 16Burnap, Emily G6 56.75

27.22 29.53

SOLO-NE 16Kisova, Veronika M7 56.77

27.56 29.21

SOLO-NE 16Dominici, Cara M8 56.78

27.35 29.43

NANT-NE 17Davis, Emma J9 56.96

27.63 29.33

NANT-NE 14Bartleman, Madison M10 57.18

27.08 30.10

SOLO-NE 16Lord, Avery J11 57.67

27.75 29.92

SOLO-NE 17Spencer, Paige E12 57.83

27.66 30.17

SOLO-NE 17Panagos, Paige I13 58.27

27.50 30.77

SOLO-NE 17Pentony, Isabel W14 59.26

28.56 30.70

NANT-NE 15Cox, Savannah M15 59.43

28.76 30.67

SOLO-NE 13Jordan, Molly A16 59.63

28.78 30.85

SNAP-NE 15Slater, Allison I17 59.87

29.19 30.68

SOLO-NE 13Curley, Brynne M*18 1:00.01

28.67 31.34

SOLO-NE 17Berglund, Margit Addie*18 1:00.01

28.87 31.14

SOLO-NE 13Nichols, Elizabeth G20 1:00.39

28.72 31.67

ESC-NE 14Schaeffner, Lorraine H21 1:00.42

29.20 31.22

SOLO-NE 14Gibbons, Mackenzie R22 1:01.62

28.91 32.71

SOLO-NE 17Mahar, Erin M23 1:01.66

29.47 32.19

CONY-NE 15Thomas, Thanida J24 1:03.00

29.79 33.21

GLYB-NE 13Fazio, Ella M25 1:03.30

30.57 32.73

NANT-NE 15Gerardi, Hannah J26 1:03.58

30.03 33.55
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(Women 100 Yard Free)

SOLO-NE 15Bernard, Lauren R27 1:03.70

30.79 32.91

ESC-NE 13Mahan, Meagan R28 1:03.79

31.19 32.60

CONY-NE 13Adler, Madilyn M29 1:03.80

30.35 33.45

NANT-NE 13Phelps, Evelyn L30 1:04.35

31.20 33.15

WCP-NE 15Bronson, Corinne R31 1:05.00

30.96 34.04

SOLO-NE 16Murray, Julia G32 1:05.12

30.12 35.00

ESC-NE 15Mbatia, Akayah G33 1:05.32

31.23 34.09

GLYB-NE 14Drinan, Evelynn L34 1:05.34

31.13 34.21

SOLO-NE 13Wu, Lana C35 1:05.82

31.67 34.15

ESC-NE 13Malnar, Julia R36 1:05.90

31.69 34.21

ESC-NE 14White, Ryan V37 1:06.23

31.54 34.69

NANT-NE 15Savova, Martina T38 1:06.47

31.28 35.19

ESC-NE 13Northcott, Madelyn M39 1:06.75

31.67 35.08

SOLO-NE 15Reichert, Allison G40 1:07.16

32.14 35.02

NANT-NE 14Dussault, Sara E41 1:07.39

32.44 34.95

CS-NE 13Rothman, Claudia J42 1:09.31

33.39 35.92

ANA-NE 13Chamnankit, Pamela P43 1:09.79

33.40 36.39

ANA-NE 17Bernier, Cali A44 1:09.87

32.36 37.51

SOLO-NE 13Berglund, Charlotta Sara45 1:10.48

33.48 37.00

SOLO-NE 14Bonura-Learnard, Neve L46 1:10.66

33.09 37.57

ANA-NE 14Chamnankit, Sirimada P47 1:10.80

33.82 36.98

GLYB-NE 13Sangwan, Vaanya48 1:11.05

34.08 36.97

ESC-NE 13Conway, Emma C49 1:11.83

34.42 37.41

ESC-NE 14Islamovic, Elma50 1:12.12

34.16 37.96

ESC-NE 13Grigas-Lewis, Mara L51 1:12.70

35.20 37.50

ANA-NE 13Vo, Samantha T52 1:15.76

35.10 40.66

SOLO-NE 14Gomes, Megan E53 1:17.59

37.08 40.51

GLYB-NE 13Frey, Amelia M54 1:26.08

41.58 44.50

CONY-NE 11Pope, Riley E55 1:33.22

45.19 48.03

 
Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Kang, Sydney J1 1:56.83

26.96 29.02 30.8030.05

SOLO-NE 15Phelps, Sophia G2 1:58.19

27.63 29.92 29.8730.77

UN-IA 14Cong, Brianna A3 2:00.03

26.99 29.69 32.1231.23

SOLO-NE 16Kisova, Veronika M4 2:01.91

28.17 31.01 31.0431.69

SOLO-NE 16Dominici, Cara M5 2:02.84

28.35 30.97 31.2532.27

SOLO-NE 16Boemer, Anna M6 2:04.18

28.50 31.65 31.7032.33

SNAP-NE 16Sotek, Alexandra T7 2:05.29

28.27 31.28 32.6733.07

SOLO-NE 17Howarth, Jalen V8 2:06.06

29.32 31.97 32.2332.54

NANT-NE 14Bartleman, Madison M9 2:06.19

29.88 33.03 30.5732.71

NANT-NE 15Cox, Savannah M10 2:06.86

29.16 31.72 33.1132.87

SOLO-NE 17Pentony, Isabel W11 2:06.93

29.64 32.36 31.9532.98

UN-GU 15Wang, Ellie J12 2:07.23

29.90 31.76 32.6332.94

SOLO-NE 13Jordan, Molly A13 2:08.14

29.86 32.63 32.2833.37

SOLO-NE 14Baxter, Julie W14 2:08.22

28.77 32.27 32.3034.88

SNAP-NE 15Slater, Allison I15 2:08.60

29.57 33.03 32.5033.50

SOLO-NE 17Panagos, Paige I16 2:10.23

28.36 32.40 34.9534.52

SOLO-NE 15Mosher, Claire M17 2:10.40

29.84 32.94 33.9533.67

SOLO-NE 17Spencer, Paige E18 2:11.52

29.72 33.03 34.2234.55

SOLO-NE 17Berglund, Margit Addie19 2:12.22

16.76 47.11 33.3335.02

SOLO-NE 14Bender, Samantha S20 2:12.72

30.43 33.26 34.4634.57

SOLO-NE 13Nichols, Elizabeth G21 2:13.63

29.92 34.37 33.5135.83

SOLO-NE 13Curley, Brynne M22 2:14.25

31.10 34.47 33.6435.04

ESC-NE 14Schaeffner, Lorraine H23 2:14.79

30.56 33.88 34.3036.05

SOLO-NE 17Mahar, Erin M24 2:15.91

31.67 34.76 34.2235.26

SOLO-NE 14Gibbons, Mackenzie R25 2:16.69

31.31 35.58 33.6336.17

SOLO-NE 17Eastman, Abigail E26 2:16.83

31.35 15.71 35.6254.15

ESC-NE 15Henderson, Charlotte M27 2:21.04

32.25 36.09 35.2837.42

NANT-NE 13Phelps, Evelyn L28 2:21.08

32.71 36.12 35.5736.68

ESC-NE 13Mahan, Meagan R29 2:24.25

32.32 36.44 37.7537.74

CS-NE 13Allan, Eleanor K30 2:25.33

31.80 37.93 37.5138.09

ESC-NE 13Malnar, Julia R31 2:25.61

33.61 37.93 35.9938.08

ESC-NE 14Conway, Hailey B32 2:26.47

33.58 36.85 38.0537.99

SOLO-NE 16Murray, Julia G33 2:27.48

32.51 37.50 38.5038.97

SOLO-NE 13Wu, Lana C34 2:28.47

34.63 37.50 38.1738.17

SOLO-NE 15Reichert, Allison G35 2:29.50

34.48 38.12 37.5039.40

GLYB-NE 12Florence, Anna C36 2:31.60

34.42 39.46 38.1139.61

SOLO-NE 14Clough, Kaidyn E37 2:34.70

34.34 39.72 39.9340.71

ESC-NE 13Northcott, Madelyn M38 2:34.91

34.63 40.14 39.0041.14

CS-NE 13Rothman, Claudia J39 2:36.07

34.95 39.51 40.5041.11

ESC-NE 14Islamovic, Elma40 2:43.64

37.33 42.08 40.6843.55

ESC-NE 13Grigas-Lewis, Mara L41 2:52.90

39.52 44.11 44.4444.83

WCP-NE 13Hao, Pamela P42 2:55.48

38.48 45.61

GLYB-NE 13Doucette, Brooke H43 3:10.26

41.20 48.05 1:41.01

GLYB-NE 12Sutliff, Marley M44 3:12.38

41.52 49.37 50.8850.61

 
Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Kang, Sydney J1 5:14.31

27.92 30.66 31.3631.26

31.90 32.38 32.87 32.37

32.13 31.46

SOLO-NE 16Dominici, Cara M2 5:28.44

28.06 31.17 34.2232.34

34.44 33.66 34.14 35.04

33.54 31.83

SOLO-NE 15Mosher, Claire M3 5:36.14

29.89 33.17 33.7533.42

33.99 34.12 34.78 34.62

34.51 33.89

NANT-NE 15Cox, Savannah M4 5:42.06

29.95 32.71 34.3833.72

34.63 34.97 35.50 35.66

35.74 34.80
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(Women 500 Yard Free)

UN-GU 15Wang, Ellie J5 5:42.89

31.35 33.53 34.1333.95

34.87 34.80 35.07 35.53

35.27 34.39

SOLO-NE 16Dmytruk, Sophia M6 5:45.09

29.71 33.33 34.6834.67

34.90 35.33 35.71 36.10

35.92 34.74

SNAP-NE 15Slater, Allison I7 5:49.08

30.92 35.37 36.1335.76

35.94 36.25 35.83 35.73

35.41 31.74

SOLO-NE 13Jordan, Molly A8 5:49.92

30.12 33.95 36.6135.43

35.89 36.31 36.12 36.15

35.38 33.96

SOLO-NE 13Nichols, Elizabeth G9 5:50.25

29.18 34.39 36.5536.03

36.19 36.11 36.35 36.22

35.53 33.70

SOLO-NE 16Boemer, Anna M10 5:52.23

30.70 34.47 35.6735.27

36.15 36.62 36.39 36.78

35.76 34.42

SOLO-NE 12Gallant, Amelia R11 6:01.22

33.04 37.02 36.9537.54

36.82 37.58 37.56 36.59

35.05 33.07

ESC-NE 14Schaeffner, Lorraine H12 6:02.49

31.60 36.16 37.1936.96

37.77 36.89 37.65 36.88

36.84 34.55

CONY-NE 15Peterson, Lilith C13 6:06.73

31.55 36.31 37.9137.46

38.07 38.01 37.72 37.61

36.45 35.64

SOLO-NE 16Murray, Julia G14 6:21.97

33.40 36.84 38.8638.82

38.34 39.28 39.42 39.79

39.35 37.87

SOLO-NE 15Reichert, Allison G15 6:38.74

35.57 39.77 41.1540.74

40.92 40.17 40.42 40.56

40.14 39.30

SOLO-NE 15Bernard, Lauren R16 6:40.79

33.62 37.62 40.4239.76

41.05 41.69 41.55 41.46

42.54 41.08

CS-NE 13Rothman, Claudia J17 6:42.88

36.97 40.35 40.9641.26

41.04 40.93 40.86 40.17

41.63 38.71

SOLO-NE 14Bonura-Learnard, Neve L18 7:01.64

37.76 43.51 42.6943.22

43.20 42.28 43.90 43.47

42.52 39.09

 
Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 15Phelps, Sophia G1 10:32.59

28.04 30.70 31.2631.17

31.60 31.63 31.86 31.68

31.85 32.25 31.94 32.15

32.32 32.43 32.04 32.52

32.16 31.95 32.14 30.90

SOLO-NE 16Kisova, Veronika M2 10:35.57

28.51 31.30 31.7631.79

31.84 31.96 31.99 32.11

32.00 32.16 32.02 32.20

31.96 32.04 32.38 32.16

32.15 32.39 31.64 31.21

SOLO-NE 16Dominici, Cara M3 11:29.11

28.87 32.09 33.3332.99

33.98 33.79 33.11 33.45

33.33 32.94 43.93 36.54

34.84 34.81 38.25 34.18

35.14 35.98 34.49 33.07

SOLO-NE 13Nichols, Elizabeth G4 11:57.05

29.32 34.39 36.4835.56

36.76 36.78 36.99 36.90

37.04 36.95 37.03 36.59

36.42 36.53 36.25 36.46

36.14 35.90 35.67 32.89

SOLO-NE 12Gallant, Amelia R5 12:25.39

31.68 36.09 37.7537.37

37.91 37.56 37.67 38.25

37.53 38.09 37.79 38.04

37.94 38.39 38.14 38.60

37.67 37.52 36.98 34.42

SOLO-NE 12Travers, Lyla G6 12:36.44

33.99 36.94 38.3538.46

38.64 39.24 38.31 38.48

38.31 38.05 38.71 38.40

37.96 38.34 37.96 37.98

38.25 38.64 37.54 33.89

SOLO-NE 16Murray, Julia G7 12:59.22

32.25 36.36 39.3939.19

39.10 39.05 39.61 39.49

39.35 39.80 39.88 40.02

40.11 40.21 40.40 40.15

39.84 38.95 38.52 37.55

WCP-NE 13Doucet, Sophie A8 13:09.24

34.60 39.07 40.1540.09

40.39 39.89 40.03 40.03

40.18 40.39 40.11 39.94

40.12 39.91 39.84 39.62

39.53 39.20 38.70 37.45

WCP-NE 11Posner-O'Connell, Emma C9 14:51.09

35.30 41.99 45.5944.11

44.79 44.94 44.68 44.98

45.51 45.87 45.77 45.90

46.08 45.92 46.10 45.23

44.77 45.92 45.37 42.27

 
Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-WI 14Zhao, Ariana W1 57.02

28.00 29.02

SOLO-NE 15Phelps, Sophia G2 1:01.27

30.22 31.05

SOLO-NE 16Lord, Avery J3 1:01.34

30.01 31.33

UN-IA 14Cong, Brianna A4 1:01.40

29.39 32.01

SOLO-NE 17Pentony, Isabel W5 1:03.37

31.06 32.31

SNAP-NE 16Sotek, Alexandra T6 1:03.38

30.72 32.66

SOLO-NE 16Kisova, Veronika M7 1:03.93

31.65 32.28

NANT-NE 14Bartleman, Madison M8 1:05.12

31.93 33.19

SOLO-NE 16Boemer, Anna M9 1:05.83

32.17 33.66

SOLO-NE 13Jordan, Molly A10 1:05.91

32.12 33.79

SOLO-NE 17Panagos, Paige I11 1:06.08

32.32 33.76

SOLO-NE 16Burnap, Emily G12 1:07.56

33.47 34.09

SOLO-NE 17Mahar, Erin M13 1:07.63

33.49 34.14

SOLO-NE 14Gibbons, Mackenzie R14 1:07.87

33.49 34.38

SOLO-NE 17Berglund, Margit Addie15 1:08.71

33.30 35.41

SOLO-NE 13Curley, Brynne M16 1:09.06

33.74 35.32

SOLO-NE 17Spencer, Paige E17 1:09.35

33.68 35.67

ESC-NE 14Schaeffner, Lorraine H18 1:11.57

35.47 36.10

SOLO-NE 13Nichols, Elizabeth G19 1:11.90

34.39 37.51

WCP-NE 15Bronson, Corinne R20 1:12.17

35.45 36.72

NANT-NE 14Dussault, Sara E21 1:12.42

35.08 37.34

CS-NE 13Rothman, Claudia J22 1:13.04

36.00 37.04

ESC-NE 15Mbatia, Akayah G23 1:13.74

35.84 37.90

SOLO-NE 15Bernard, Lauren R24 1:14.84

36.22 38.62
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Results
(Women 100 Yard Back)

GLYB-NE 13Fazio, Ella M25 1:14.99

36.19 38.80

ESC-NE 13Mahan, Meagan R26 1:16.05

35.91 40.14

SOLO-NE 13Wu, Lana C27 1:16.16

37.87 38.29

ESC-NE 13Malnar, Julia R28 1:16.31

36.98 39.33

NANT-NE 13Phelps, Evelyn L29 1:16.38

37.37 39.01

SOLO-NE 14Clough, Kaidyn E30 1:17.25

37.24 40.01

SOLO-NE 16Murray, Julia G31 1:17.47

37.54 39.93

CONY-NE 13Adler, Madilyn M32 1:17.52

37.95 39.57

ESC-NE 14White, Ryan V33 1:17.92

38.55 39.37

ESC-NE 13Northcott, Madelyn M34 1:18.51

38.53 39.98

SOLO-NE 15Reichert, Allison G35 1:19.31

38.24 41.07

ESC-NE 13Grigas-Lewis, Mara L36 1:21.93

39.60 42.33

GLYB-NE 13Sangwan, Vaanya37 1:22.35

40.10 42.25

SOLO-NE 13Berglund, Charlotta Sara38 1:23.48

39.67 43.81

ANA-NE 13Chamnankit, Pamela P39 1:24.05

41.51 42.54

ESC-NE 14Islamovic, Elma40 1:28.14

42.32 45.82

SOLO-NE 14Gomes, Megan E41 1:29.08

43.34 45.74

ESC-NE 13Conway, Emma C42 1:29.31

41.87 47.44

GLYB-NE 13Frey, Amelia M43 1:39.18

48.20 50.98

 
Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Kang, Sydney J1 2:09.05

30.29 32.38 32.9633.42

UN-IA 14Cong, Brianna A2 2:10.04

29.35 32.09 34.7233.88

SOLO-NE 16Lord, Avery J3 2:14.47

31.10 33.05 35.4634.86

SOLO-NE 17Pentony, Isabel W4 2:15.37

32.21 33.90 34.5734.69

SOLO-NE 16Young, Ava G5 2:19.39

31.63 35.34 36.2836.14

NANT-NE 14Bartleman, Madison M6 2:19.47

33.75 36.12 33.9835.62

SOLO-NE 17Howarth, Jalen V7 2:20.25

32.53 35.31 36.2236.19

SOLO-NE 15Slosek, Sophia S8 2:22.59

33.15 36.07 36.9536.42

SOLO-NE 13Jordan, Molly A9 2:26.01

33.70 36.78 37.1138.42

SOLO-NE 17Eastman, Abigail E10 2:26.12

35.39 36.62 37.0237.09

SOLO-NE 17Mahar, Erin M11 2:26.40

34.59 37.00 37.2937.52

SOLO-NE 12Whitaker, Jenna E12 2:27.72

35.38 38.07 36.6737.60

SOLO-NE 14Gibbons, Mackenzie R13 2:28.82

35.14 37.92 36.0439.72

ESC-NE 14Schaeffner, Lorraine H14 2:34.44

37.20 38.84 38.3140.09

ESC-NE 14Lam, Jasmine E15 2:35.54

35.66 39.71 39.3540.82

CONY-NE 15Peterson, Lilith C16 2:40.90

38.53 40.83 40.7440.80

ESC-NE 15Henderson, Charlotte M17 2:42.61

38.70 41.23 40.8941.79

CS-NE 13Allan, Eleanor K18 2:47.36

39.42 42.32 42.5643.06

SOLO-NE 15Reichert, Allison G19 2:49.12

41.8544.21

ANA-NE 13Newman, Hannah M--- DQ

 
Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Lord, Avery J1 1:08.77

32.71 36.06

SOLO-NE 16Dominici, Cara M2 1:13.42

34.26 39.16

SOLO-NE 15Phelps, Sophia G3 1:13.98

35.41 38.57

SOLO-NE 16Burnap, Emily G4 1:14.50

35.69 38.81

UN-IA 14Cong, Brianna A5 1:15.23

35.00 40.23

UN-GU 15Wang, Ellie J6 1:15.38

36.33 39.05

UN-WI 14Zhao, Ariana W7 1:15.44

35.90 39.54

NANT-NE 15Cox, Savannah M8 1:16.23

35.62 40.61

SOLO-NE 16Kisova, Veronika M9 1:18.06

37.18 40.88

SNAP-NE 15Slater, Allison I10 1:18.08

36.88 41.20

CONY-NE 15Thomas, Thanida J11 1:18.99

37.15 41.84

ESC-NE 14Lam, Jasmine E12 1:19.53

37.57 41.96

NANT-NE 15Gerardi, Hannah J13 1:20.11

38.02 42.09

NANT-NE 14Dussault, Sara E14 1:20.98

38.44 42.54

SOLO-NE 17Pentony, Isabel W15 1:22.19

38.93 43.26

SOLO-NE 17Mahar, Erin M16 1:22.41

38.14 44.27

GLYB-NE 13Fazio, Ella M17 1:26.11

40.94 45.17

ESC-NE 13Malnar, Julia R18 1:26.28

40.41 45.87

CONY-NE 12Howe, Grace A19 1:26.30

40.69 45.61

ESC-NE 15Mbatia, Akayah G20 1:26.76

40.32 46.44

NANT-NE 13Phelps, Evelyn L21 1:27.32

41.05 46.27

ESC-NE 13Conway, Emma C22 1:29.11

41.83 47.28

GLYB-NE 14Drinan, Evelynn L23 1:29.45

41.28 48.17

SOLO-NE 13Wu, Lana C24 1:29.63

43.57 46.06

ANA-NE 14Chamnankit, Sirimada P25 1:31.04

43.21 47.83

NANT-NE 15Savova, Martina T26 1:31.44

42.41 49.03

ESC-NE 14Islamovic, Elma27 1:31.92

42.65 49.27

ANA-NE 13Chamnankit, Pamela P28 1:31.94

43.73 48.21

SOLO-NE 13Berglund, Charlotta Sara29 1:31.97

43.32 48.65

SOLO-NE 14Bonura-Learnard, Neve L30 1:31.98

43.40 48.58

ESC-NE 14White, Ryan V31 1:32.05

42.93 49.12

ESC-NE 13Mahan, Meagan R32 1:32.64

43.53 49.11

CONY-NE 13Adler, Madilyn M33 1:34.10

45.27 48.83

ESC-NE 14Conway, Hailey B34 1:35.48

45.16 50.32

SOLO-NE 14Gomes, Megan E35 1:37.77

46.68 51.09

ANA-NE 13Vo, Samantha T36 1:39.70

46.85 52.85

CONY-NE 11Pope, Riley E37 2:03.51

58.87 1:04.64

 
Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Lord, Avery J1 2:29.25

33.74 37.74 39.2038.57

SOLO-NE 17Spencer, Paige E2 2:32.33

34.55 39.57 38.7639.45

SOLO-NE 16Dominici, Cara M3 2:36.55

35.19 40.05 40.7540.56

SOLO-NE 16Dmytruk, Sophia M4 2:40.37

36.23 40.79 41.6341.72
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(Women 200 Yard Breast)

UN-IA 14Cong, Brianna A5 2:41.14

35.68 40.36 42.7142.39

NANT-NE 15Cox, Savannah M6 2:42.65

36.03 40.85 43.1042.67

SOLO-NE 16Boemer, Anna M7 2:43.79

37.18 41.44 42.9942.18

SOLO-NE 17Olofson, Brydine R8 2:45.04

36.06 41.31 43.7443.93

SOLO-NE 17Eastman, Abigail E9 2:45.25

36.55 41.84 43.7843.08

SNAP-NE 15Slater, Allison I10 2:46.23

37.55 41.67 43.6043.41

SOLO-NE 16Kisova, Veronika M11 2:47.05

37.97 42.66 43.0243.40

ESC-NE 14Lam, Jasmine E12 2:55.60

40.02 43.26 46.3445.98

SOLO-NE 16Young, Ava G13 2:59.94

40.42 45.68 46.7747.07

ESC-NE 13Malnar, Julia R14 3:01.81

41.30 46.88 45.4548.18

CS-NE 13Rothman, Claudia J15 3:04.82

43.46 46.93 47.8546.58

SOLO-NE 12Gallant, Amelia R16 3:08.39

41.70 48.81 48.2749.61

ESC-NE 15Mbatia, Akayah G17 3:10.17

42.55 48.31 49.7349.58

ESC-NE 14White, Ryan V18 3:10.78

42.50 48.96 49.7749.55

ESC-NE 14Islamovic, Elma19 3:12.05

41.20 48.63 51.2151.01

WCP-NE 13Hao, Pamela P20 3:12.18

43.02 49.85 48.5850.73

ANA-NE 14Chamnankit, Sirimada P21 3:14.15

43.24 48.46 51.3051.15

NANT-NE 15Savova, Martina T22 3:15.79

43.84 49.63 50.1052.22

CS-NE 13Allan, Eleanor K23 3:16.55

44.59 50.21 50.5251.23

ANA-NE 13Chamnankit, Pamela P24 3:17.55

42.93 49.72 52.9851.92

SOLO-NE 14Bonura-Learnard, Neve L25 3:19.57

45.26 50.92 51.5251.87

SOLO-NE 15Reichert, Allison G26 3:23.48

45.41 53.64 52.1752.26

GLYB-NE 13Sangwan, Vaanya27 3:29.10

47.48 53.16 53.7254.74

ANA-NE 13Newman, Hannah M28 4:11.29

54.56 1:03.66 1:05.621:07.45

 
Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Boemer, Anna M1 57.70

26.63 31.07

UN-WI 14Zhao, Ariana W2 59.60

27.90 31.70

SNAP-NE 16Sotek, Alexandra T3 1:00.22

28.18 32.04

SOLO-NE 16Dominici, Cara M4 1:01.97

29.20 32.77

SOLO-NE 15Phelps, Sophia G5 1:02.22

29.37 32.85

SOLO-NE 17Spencer, Paige E6 1:03.44

29.12 34.32

SOLO-NE 15Mosher, Claire M7 1:03.58

29.82 33.76

NANT-NE 17Davis, Emma J8 1:05.77

30.45 35.32

UN-GU 15Wang, Ellie J9 1:06.74

30.69 36.05

SOLO-NE 17Berglund, Margit Addie10 1:07.52

31.84 35.68

SOLO-NE 17Panagos, Paige I11 1:07.74

30.58 37.16

NANT-NE 15Savova, Martina T12 1:07.96

32.57 35.39

ESC-NE 14Lam, Jasmine E13 1:08.65

31.53 37.12

SOLO-NE 17Olofson, Brydine R14 1:09.25

31.84 37.41

SOLO-NE 14Bender, Samantha S15 1:10.45

33.17 37.28

SOLO-NE 13Curley, Brynne M16 1:11.79

33.19 38.60

NANT-NE 17Dussault, Emily M17 1:12.16

33.20 38.96

SOLO-NE 13Nichols, Elizabeth G18 1:13.03

32.88 40.15

ESC-NE 14Conway, Hailey B19 1:13.65

34.09 39.56

SOLO-NE 13Wu, Lana C20 1:14.14

34.97 39.17

ESC-NE 13Northcott, Madelyn M21 1:14.99

34.45 40.54

NANT-NE 14Dussault, Sara E22 1:15.49

35.28 40.21

ESC-NE 14White, Ryan V23 1:16.05

34.80 41.25

NANT-NE 13Phelps, Evelyn L24 1:18.90

36.27 42.63

SOLO-NE 17Mahar, Erin M25 1:19.33

36.15 43.18

SOLO-NE 13Olofson, Ailey C26 1:20.58

36.31 44.27

CS-NE 13Rothman, Claudia J27 1:22.87

38.75 44.12

ANA-NE 14Chamnankit, Sirimada P28 1:23.15

37.69 45.46

GLYB-NE 13Sangwan, Vaanya29 1:25.02

38.83 46.19

SOLO-NE 16Murray, Julia G30 1:25.53

37.88 47.65

SOLO-NE 14Bonura-Learnard, Neve L31 1:27.20

40.52 46.68

ESC-NE 15Mbatia, Akayah G32 1:32.08

41.39 50.69

GLYB-NE 13Doucette, Brooke H33 2:17.88

1:00.60 1:17.28

GLYB-NE 12Florence, Anna C--- DQ

 
Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 15Mosher, Claire M1 2:18.33

30.87 35.31 35.9836.17

SOLO-NE 16Dmytruk, Sophia M2 2:22.53

31.30 36.15 37.9237.16

UN-GU 15Wang, Ellie J3 2:29.37

32.13 38.16 39.5539.53

ESC-NE 14Lam, Jasmine E4 2:36.38

33.01 37.97 44.6740.73

SOLO-NE 12Whitaker, Jenna E5 2:39.29

34.57 41.14 41.6141.97

NANT-NE 17Dussault, Emily M6 2:41.73

34.49 41.01 43.0043.23

ESC-NE 14Conway, Hailey B7 2:52.30

36.21 42.40 47.2046.49

CONY-NE 15Peterson, Lilith C8 3:10.99

40.34 49.09 48.9452.62

CONY-NE 15Thomas, Thanida J9 3:16.69

38.39 48.01 55.7454.55

 
Women 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Kang, Sydney J1 1:00.31

27.39 32.92

UN-WI 14Zhao, Ariana W2 1:01.22

27.53 33.69

SOLO-NE 16Lord, Avery J3 1:02.52

28.86 33.66

SOLO-NE 16Dmytruk, Sophia M4 1:05.64

29.72 35.92

SOLO-NE 16Burnap, Emily G5 1:06.44

30.97 35.47

SOLO-NE 14Bender, Samantha S6 1:11.48

32.76 38.72

SOLO-NE 17Berglund, Margit Addie7 1:11.61

32.79 38.82

NANT-NE 14Dussault, Sara E8 1:11.84

34.06 37.78

NANT-NE 17Davis, Emma J9 1:11.87

33.75 38.12

NANT-NE 17Dussault, Emily M10 1:11.96

33.96 38.00

CONY-NE 15Thomas, Thanida J11 1:12.58

34.20 38.38

ESC-NE 15Henderson, Charlotte M12 1:12.95

33.11 39.84
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CONY-NE 15Peterson, Lilith C13 1:13.72

35.72 38.00

SOLO-NE 14Gibbons, Mackenzie R14 1:14.04

32.09 41.95

ESC-NE 13Mahan, Meagan R15 1:15.09

34.14 40.95

SOLO-NE 13Wu, Lana C16 1:16.07

35.61 40.46

ESC-NE 14White, Ryan V17 1:17.03

35.81 41.22

ESC-NE 14Conway, Hailey B18 1:17.28

35.31 41.97

WCP-NE 13Doucet, Sophie A19 1:17.88

34.72 43.16

SOLO-NE 13Olofson, Ailey C20 1:18.27

36.32 41.95

ESC-NE 15Mbatia, Akayah G21 1:18.30

35.87 42.43

ESC-NE 13Northcott, Madelyn M22 1:19.31

35.18 44.13

ANA-NE 13Chamnankit, Pamela P23 1:24.12

41.63 42.49

ESC-NE 14Islamovic, Elma24 1:24.78

41.34 43.44

ESC-NE 13Grigas-Lewis, Mara L25 1:26.64

38.12 48.52

CONY-NE 11Thomas, Kunjira X26 1:30.88

43.70 47.18

ANA-NE 13Vo, Samantha T27 1:34.25

44.84 49.41

WCP-NE 13Devlin, Emma M28 1:34.80

43.93 50.87

ANA-NE 12Madsen, Laura R--- DQ

 
Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Kang, Sydney J1 2:10.23

27.82 32.82 30.2639.33

SOLO-NE 16Lord, Avery J2 2:13.68

28.45 33.97 32.5938.67

SOLO-NE 15Phelps, Sophia G3 2:13.92

29.84 34.36 29.8639.86

UN-IA 14Cong, Brianna A4 2:16.89

27.81 34.08 32.2942.71

SOLO-NE 16Dominici, Cara M5 2:16.93

30.03 35.22 31.1640.52

SNAP-NE 16Sotek, Alexandra T6 2:19.33

28.47 34.20 33.4543.21

SOLO-NE 17Spencer, Paige E7 2:21.46

31.35 37.61 33.6738.83

SOLO-NE 17Panagos, Paige I8 2:25.53

30.70 36.59 33.0645.18

SOLO-NE 17Berglund, Margit Addie9 2:29.65

31.79 38.88 33.5845.40

SOLO-NE 13Curley, Brynne M10 2:30.65

33.19 38.33 33.8245.31

NANT-NE 17Davis, Emma J11 2:31.05

30.70 41.22 33.4545.68

ESC-NE 14Lam, Jasmine E12 2:32.86

31.91 40.12 36.4444.39

NANT-NE 17Dussault, Emily M13 2:34.17

33.95 39.47 35.6345.12

SOLO-NE 14Gibbons, Mackenzie R14 2:34.86

34.04 38.57 32.3449.91

GLYB-NE 14Drinan, Evelynn L15 2:40.49

36.34 41.22 35.3347.60

CONY-NE 12Howe, Grace A16 2:41.07

35.29 43.01 36.7246.05

NANT-NE 13Phelps, Evelyn L17 2:43.38

37.83 40.17 37.1848.20

NANT-NE 15Savova, Martina T18 2:44.14

32.12 42.25 39.2450.53

ESC-NE 14White, Ryan V19 2:46.76

36.43 42.87 37.8449.62

SOLO-NE 13Wu, Lana C20 2:47.33

36.49 44.30 35.7850.76

ESC-NE 13Northcott, Madelyn M21 2:48.28

34.04 42.98 36.7854.48

SOLO-NE 15Reichert, Allison G22 2:48.46

34.40 45.01 36.9752.08

ESC-NE 14Conway, Hailey B23 2:48.68

36.87 40.63 38.1553.03

CS-NE 13Rothman, Claudia J24 2:52.20

39.15 41.80 40.6150.64

ANA-NE 14Chamnankit, Sirimada P25 2:53.43

35.39 44.64 42.5750.83

SOLO-NE 14Bonura-Learnard, Neve L26 2:54.82

38.29 47.00 39.0650.47

ESC-NE 15Mbatia, Akayah G27 2:58.84

42.47 43.03 41.6051.74

GLYB-NE 13Sangwan, Vaanya28 2:59.71

39.10 45.57 41.9253.12

ESC-NE 13Conway, Emma C29 3:05.48

42.91 48.19 41.9152.47

ESC-NE 13Grigas-Lewis, Mara L--- DQ

NANT-NE 15Gerardi, Hannah J--- DQ

 
Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Lord, Avery J1 4:46.52

29.03 33.80 36.2735.84

40.38 41.83 35.26 34.11

SOLO-NE 16Dominici, Cara M2 4:51.73

31.13 35.49 38.3137.92

40.70 41.68 34.38 32.12

SOLO-NE 16Dmytruk, Sophia M3 4:54.27

29.42 34.94 35.8636.13

43.93 43.51 35.59 34.89

SOLO-NE 15Mosher, Claire M4 4:59.17

30.05 34.41 37.7738.18

44.59 45.67 34.73 33.77

UN-GU 15Wang, Ellie J5 5:00.52

31.71 36.65 38.7337.60

43.90 43.24 34.77 33.92

NANT-NE 15Cox, Savannah M6 5:01.67

30.37 34.98 39.0037.81

43.57 45.62 35.54 34.78

SOLO-NE 16Young, Ava G7 5:14.22

31.70 37.51 39.0940.51

47.03 47.35 36.10 34.93

SOLO-NE 12Whitaker, Jenna E8 5:22.26

34.62 38.89 39.6940.23

49.37 49.53 36.00 33.93

ESC-NE 13Van Corbach, Ashley K9 5:28.85

36.06 42.42 39.4439.18

49.73 49.84 37.75 34.43

NANT-NE 13Phelps, Evelyn L10 5:36.22

36.00 43.91 42.0041.81

48.33 48.58 38.33 37.26

SOLO-NE 15Reichert, Allison G11 6:02.54

35.14 46.09 47.8546.85

51.35 54.34 41.66 39.26

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10McLaughlin, Jason M1 31.67

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Riley J2 31.93

GLYB-NE 10Boothroyd, Evan A3 32.89

ESC-NE  8Anderson, Lucas P4 35.80

ESC-NE 10Mullin, Colin J5 36.48

ESC-NE  8Idrizovic, Edin6 36.83

SOLO-NE 10Bender, Bryce W7 38.71

SOLO-NE 10Bishop, Thomas R8 40.53

ESC-NE 10Porter, Thomas D9 40.84

ESC-NE  8Wiggin, Wyatt C10 41.42

ANA-NE  9McDonough, Patrick11 42.14

ESC-NE  9Welch, Connor R12 42.31

ESC-NE 10Chambers, Nolan J13 42.84

SOLO-NE  9Morris, Broderick A14 47.76

SOLO-NE 10Shanaver, Rylan J15 48.08

ESC-NE  7Sousa, Andrew R16 48.32

CS-NE  9Cebi, Timur D17 48.41

CS-NE  6Matov, Max18 52.58

SOLO-NE  6Guillaume, Jace E19 54.85

ESC-NE  9Thomas, Gregory M20 55.43

GLYB-NE  8Paradisis, Vasilis21 1:07.52

ESC-NE  9Sirbiladze, Matthew K22 1:10.49

CS-NE  7Mundt, Ty J23 1:25.75

SOLO-NE  6Welch, Samuel R24 1:48.29

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10McLaughlin, Jason M1 1:11.34

34.39 36.95
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Sanction #: NE22-1112SOLO

Results
(Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free)

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Riley J2 1:12.57

33.78 38.79

ESC-NE  8Anderson, Lucas P3 1:22.14

38.19 43.95

ESC-NE 10Mullin, Colin J4 1:28.09

39.92 48.17

ESC-NE  9Welch, Connor R5 1:35.44

46.00 49.44

ESC-NE  8Wiggin, Wyatt C6 1:36.77

44.49 52.28

ESC-NE 10Chambers, Nolan J7 1:37.41

45.36 52.05

ESC-NE  7Sousa, Andrew R8 1:56.74

54.24 1:02.50

WCP-NE  8Ryan, Owen A9 2:19.58

1:05.35 1:14.23

CS-NE  7Mundt, Ty J10 2:57.57

1:24.44 1:33.13

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Riley J1 38.59

ESC-NE  8Anderson, Lucas P2 40.31

ESC-NE 10McLaughlin, Jason M3 42.05

ESC-NE  8Wiggin, Wyatt C4 45.45

SOLO-NE 10Bender, Bryce W5 46.66

ANA-NE  9McDonough, Patrick6 46.68

ESC-NE  8Idrizovic, Edin7 46.95

ESC-NE  9Welch, Connor R8 47.22

ESC-NE 10Mullin, Colin J9 47.69

ESC-NE 10Porter, Thomas D10 49.47

SOLO-NE 10Bishop, Thomas R11 51.10

ESC-NE 10Chambers, Nolan J12 52.03

SOLO-NE  9Morris, Broderick A13 52.49

CS-NE  9Cebi, Timur D14 52.89

SOLO-NE 10Shanaver, Rylan J16 56.55

ESC-NE  7Sousa, Andrew R17 56.83

SOLO-NE  6Guillaume, Jace E18 1:00.75

GLYB-NE  8Paradisis, Vasilis20 1:14.41

CS-NE  7Mundt, Ty J21 1:20.70

SOLO-NE  6Welch, Samuel R23 1:37.82

CS-NE  6Matov, Max19 DQ

ESC-NE  9Thomas, Gregory M15 DQ

ESC-NE  9Sirbiladze, Matthew K22 DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Riley J1 1:23.33

39.90 43.43

ESC-NE 10McLaughlin, Jason M2 1:30.06

ESC-NE  7Sousa, Andrew R6 2:18.95

1:02.57 1:16.38

CS-NE  7Mundt, Ty J8 2:41.02

1:21.16 1:19.86

WCP-NE  8Ryan, Owen A7 DQ

ESC-NE  9Welch, Connor R4 DQ

ESC-NE  8Wiggin, Wyatt C3 DQ

ESC-NE 10Chambers, Nolan J5 DQ

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 10Boothroyd, Evan A1 41.45

ESC-NE 10Mullin, Colin J2 50.22

ANA-NE  9McDonough, Patrick3 54.39

SOLO-NE 10Bender, Bryce W4 54.62

ESC-NE  8Idrizovic, Edin5 55.80

ESC-NE 10Chambers, Nolan J6 1:05.29

GLYB-NE  9Aggarwal, Agamya7 1:05.33

ESC-NE 10Porter, Thomas D8 1:06.10

ESC-NE  9Welch, Connor R9 1:07.91

CS-NE  9Cebi, Timur D10 DQ

CS-NE  7Mundt, Ty J12 DQ

CS-NE  6Matov, Max11 DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE  7Mundt, Ty J1 DQ

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE  8Anderson, Lucas P1 48.34

SOLO-NE 10Bender, Bryce W2 49.61

ESC-NE  8Wiggin, Wyatt C3 52.11

ESC-NE  8Idrizovic, Edin4 55.11

GLYB-NE  9Aggarwal, Agamya5 58.68

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 10Boothroyd, Evan A1 1:20.91

37.21 43.70

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Riley J2 1:24.90

38.40 46.50

SOLO-NE 10Bender, Bryce W3 1:36.80

46.27 50.53

ESC-NE  8Wiggin, Wyatt C4 1:49.63

46.30 1:03.33

GLYB-NE  9Aggarwal, Agamya5 1:56.78

50.94 1:05.84

SOLO-NE  9Morris, Broderick A6 1:56.89

53.59 1:03.30

CS-NE  9Cebi, Timur D7 DQ

ESC-NE 10Porter, Thomas D--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Chang, Caden R1 27.34

ESC-NE 12Chapman, Aidan D2 27.35

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Jack M3 28.17

GLYB-NE 11Cui, Felix S4 28.77

ESC-NE 11Turner, Colin L5 30.04

ESC-NE 12Bilsbury, Patten D6 30.37

ESC-NE 12Erdtmann, Samuel E7 32.25

SOLO-NE 11Bugli, William C8 32.50

GLYB-NE 12Hughes, Finnian J9 32.59

ANA-NE 11Karpau, Ivan10 32.61

WCP-NE 11Ventress, Ian E11 32.84

ESC-NE 12Carey, Cooper H12 35.01

ESC-NE 11Brelsford, Gabriel S13 35.51

ANA-NE 11Vo, Alexander D14 35.77

SOLO-NE 11Itrato, Lucas D15 37.64

NANT-NE 11Chumak, Yakov16 39.00

WCP-NE 11McLachlan, Patrick L17 39.43

SOLO-NE 11Meng, David C18 39.78

SOLO-NE 11Carter, Evan R19 41.37

ANA-NE 12McGovern, Connor T20 44.05

CONY-NE 11St. Cyr, Beckett T21 45.41

SOLO-NE 12Bresnahan, William T22 48.15

ESC-NE 11Dewey, Lucas T23 52.96

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Mortimer, John W1 1:00.75

28.71 32.04

GLYB-NE 11Cui, Felix S2 1:02.20

30.02 32.18

ESC-NE 12Bilsbury, Patten D3 1:04.55

30.67 33.88

ESC-NE 11Turner, Colin L4 1:06.17

31.95 34.22

SOLO-NE 11Bugli, William C5 1:11.76

33.18 38.58

ANA-NE 12Mukherjee, Shaunak6 1:11.92

36.07 35.85

GLYB-NE 12Hughes, Finnian J7 1:12.17

34.00 38.17

ESC-NE 12Erdtmann, Samuel E8 1:13.11

34.68 38.43

ESC-NE 11Hardie, Brooks J9 1:13.27

ANA-NE 11Karpau, Ivan10 1:18.41

36.77 41.64

GLYB-NE 11Aggarwal, Anjaneya11 1:18.48

39.28 39.20

ESC-NE 12Carey, Cooper H12 1:20.35

38.30 42.05

ESC-NE 11Majmundar, Nishil G13 1:22.25

39.75 42.50

ANA-NE 11Vo, Alexander D14 1:22.63

36.95 45.68

SOLO-NE 11Itrato, Lucas D15 1:24.33

39.58 44.75

SOLO-NE 11Meng, David C16 1:25.95

40.74 45.21



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:48 AM  11/16/2021  Page 12

2021 NE SOLO Fall Classic - 11/12/2021 to 11/14/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1112SOLO

Results
(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free)

NANT-NE 11Chumak, Yakov17 1:29.39

41.60 47.79

ESC-NE 12Crandall, Alexandros18 1:32.33

41.67 50.66

ESC-NE 11Dewey, Lucas T19 1:50.36

50.59 59.77

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Chapman, Aidan D1 32.68

ESC-NE 12Chang, Caden R2 32.70

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Jack M3 33.13

GLYB-NE 11Cui, Felix S4 33.31

ESC-NE 12Bilsbury, Patten D5 34.42

ESC-NE 11Turner, Colin L6 36.69

GLYB-NE 12Hughes, Finnian J7 37.92

WCP-NE 11Ventress, Ian E8 38.39

GLYB-NE 11Aggarwal, Anjaneya10 39.26

ESC-NE 12Erdtmann, Samuel E11 39.53

ANA-NE 11Vo, Alexander D12 40.20

ESC-NE 12Carey, Cooper H13 41.94

SOLO-NE 11Carter, Evan R14 45.25

SOLO-NE 11Meng, David C15 46.21

ESC-NE 11Brelsford, Gabriel S16 46.48

ANA-NE 12McGovern, Connor T17 47.19

NANT-NE 11Chumak, Yakov18 47.75

SOLO-NE 11Itrato, Lucas D19 47.87

WCP-NE 11McLachlan, Patrick L20 48.01

CONY-NE 11St. Cyr, Beckett T21 48.18

ESC-NE 11Dewey, Lucas T22 59.49

ANA-NE 11Karpau, Ivan9 DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 11Cui, Felix S1 1:10.29

34.24 36.05

ESC-NE 12Bilsbury, Patten D2 1:11.10

34.88 36.22

ESC-NE 11Turner, Colin L3 1:18.24

37.95 40.29

GLYB-NE 12Hughes, Finnian J4 1:20.52

38.00 42.52

ANA-NE 12Mukherjee, Shaunak5 1:22.22

40.70 41.52

ESC-NE 12Erdtmann, Samuel E6 1:24.39

ANA-NE 11Karpau, Ivan8 1:25.75

39.56 46.19

SOLO-NE 11Bugli, William C9 1:25.81

41.38 44.43

ESC-NE 12Carey, Cooper H10 1:29.83

43.50 46.33

ESC-NE 11Hardie, Brooks J11 1:30.01

SOLO-NE 11Meng, David C12 1:32.79

45.36 47.43

NANT-NE 11Chumak, Yakov13 1:39.78

ESC-NE 11Majmundar, Nishil G14 1:41.76

48.74 53.02

SOLO-NE 11Itrato, Lucas D15 1:43.92

1:43.83 0.09

ESC-NE 12Crandall, Alexandros16 1:53.64

51.14 1:02.50

ESC-NE 11Dewey, Lucas T17 2:11.83

ESC-NE 12Mortimer, John W7 DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Jack M1 36.47

ESC-NE 12Chang, Caden R2 36.64

ESC-NE 12Chapman, Aidan D3 37.96

ANA-NE 11Karpau, Ivan4 42.25

ESC-NE 12Bilsbury, Patten D5 42.32

ESC-NE 11Turner, Colin L6 44.30

ESC-NE 12Erdtmann, Samuel E7 46.89

GLYB-NE 11Aggarwal, Anjaneya8 47.01

SOLO-NE 11Meng, David C9 53.02

ESC-NE 12Carey, Cooper H10 54.06

SOLO-NE 11Itrato, Lucas D11 55.33

CONY-NE 11St. Cyr, Beckett T12 55.66

ANA-NE 12McGovern, Connor T13 55.71

NANT-NE 11Chumak, Yakov14 56.69

ESC-NE 11Dewey, Lucas T15 57.97

ANA-NE 11Vo, Alexander D16 1:00.92

WCP-NE 11McLachlan, Patrick L17 1:01.76

SOLO-NE 12Bresnahan, William T18 1:03.44

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Bilsbury, Patten D1 1:31.15

42.46 48.69

ANA-NE 11Karpau, Ivan2 1:34.97

44.09 50.88

ANA-NE 12Mukherjee, Shaunak3 1:37.46

45.74 51.72

ESC-NE 11Turner, Colin L4 1:38.02

46.29 51.73

ESC-NE 11Hardie, Brooks J5 1:38.94

47.45 51.49

ESC-NE 12Erdtmann, Samuel E6 1:39.67

48.36 51.31

GLYB-NE 11Aggarwal, Anjaneya7 1:42.69

51.05 51.64

ESC-NE 11Majmundar, Nishil G8 1:47.34

51.78 55.56

NANT-NE 11Chumak, Yakov9 1:53.81

54.53 59.28

SOLO-NE 11Itrato, Lucas D11 1:57.88

54.90 1:02.98

SOLO-NE 11Meng, David C12 1:59.54

57.74 1:01.80

ESC-NE 12Carey, Cooper H10 DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Chapman, Aidan D1 30.49

ESC-NE 12Chang, Caden R2 31.13

GLYB-NE 11Cui, Felix S3 32.92

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Jack M4 33.09

GLYB-NE 12Hughes, Finnian J5 34.11

WCP-NE 11Ventress, Ian E6 34.91

ESC-NE 12Erdtmann, Samuel E7 36.70

ESC-NE 11Turner, Colin L8 38.63

SOLO-NE 11Bugli, William C9 38.84

ANA-NE 11Karpau, Ivan10 39.53

ESC-NE 11Brelsford, Gabriel S11 46.29

SOLO-NE 11Meng, David C12 48.98

SOLO-NE 11Itrato, Lucas D13 49.83

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 12Hughes, Finnian J1 1:18.95

35.29 43.66

ANA-NE 12Mukherjee, Shaunak2 1:27.68

38.30 49.38

GLYB-NE 11Aggarwal, Anjaneya3 1:35.71

44.39 51.32

SOLO-NE 11Itrato, Lucas D4 1:48.86

49.38 59.48

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Bilsbury, Patten D1 2:16.99

31.40 35.15 35.0235.42

GLYB-NE 12Hughes, Finnian J2 2:33.57

36.49 39.66 36.1041.32

ESC-NE 10McLaughlin, Jason M3 2:46.06

36.85 43.62 41.6943.90

GLYB-NE 11Aggarwal, Anjaneya4 2:46.62

37.52 42.93 39.6546.52

ESC-NE 12Carey, Cooper H5 2:47.52

37.94 42.58 41.8145.19

ESC-NE  8Anderson, Lucas P6 2:55.62

39.80 46.59 43.0646.17

SOLO-NE 11Itrato, Lucas D7 2:58.70

39.80 45.88 45.6447.38

WCP-NE 11McLachlan, Patrick L8 3:02.07

38.52 46.07 47.5149.97

ESC-NE 11Brelsford, Gabriel S9 3:06.82

40.36 48.46 48.5849.42

ESC-NE 10Mullin, Colin J10 3:09.49

43.15 49.73 46.7049.91

SOLO-NE 11Meng, David C11 3:10.61

41.94 50.33 46.2752.07

ESC-NE  9Welch, Connor R12 3:20.81

50.1253.14

ESC-NE  8Wiggin, Wyatt C13 3:26.25

46.44 52.58 51.9355.30
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Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Mortimer, John W1 2:36.59

30.18 43.37 36.1046.94

GLYB-NE 11Cui, Felix S2 2:40.68

34.55 38.50 37.4150.22

ESC-NE 12Bilsbury, Patten D3 2:41.78

36.20 39.52 36.8049.26

ESC-NE 11Turner, Colin L4 2:56.97

41.37 40.74 37.3957.47

ESC-NE 12Erdtmann, Samuel E5 3:01.94

39.94 44.27 41.0056.73

SOLO-NE 11Bugli, William C6 3:02.44

39.53 46.40 38.7757.74

ESC-NE 11Hardie, Brooks J7 3:04.11

43.02 47.09 40.6653.34

ESC-NE 10McLaughlin, Jason M8 3:22.05

40.89 51.26 1:49.90

GLYB-NE 11Ward, Rowan T9 DQ

 
Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17McLaughlin, Daniel F1 21.40

SOLO-NE 16Xia, Christopher2 21.76

ANA-NE 17Xu, Eric A3 23.01

ESC-NE 15Bailey, Sean F4 23.17

SOLO-NE 15Whitaker, Samuel J5 23.75

ESC-NE 16Bilsbury, Andrew F6 24.03

NANT-NE 17Johnson, Kevin B7 24.18

GLYB-NE 15Fahlman, Christopher J8 24.51

GLYB-NE 17Hughes, Declan M9 24.64

ESC-NE 14Powers, Ryan D10 24.72

ANA-NE 15Suh, Luke J11 25.17

SOLO-NE 17King, Alexander J12 25.35

SOLO-NE 17Panagos, Colin J13 25.85

SOLO-NE 16Musumarra, Joseph R14 25.88

ANA-NE 14Weng, John R15 25.98

SOLO-NE 17Burns, Quinn D16 25.99

SOLO-NE 14Olofson, Sheadon A17 26.07

SOLO-NE 14Adler, Joshua L18 26.10

SOLO-NE 15Eaton, Charles C19 26.67

WCP-NE 15Eppich, Thomas R20 26.90

SOLO-NE 13Bunyar, Miles L21 26.94

SOLO-NE 14Baxter, Benjamin D22 27.27

GLYB-NE 13Moore, Connor G23 27.41

ESC-NE 13Chun, Tyler J24 27.76

SOLO-NE 14Zeeh, John P25 28.55

ESC-NE 14Lu, William26 30.57

ESC-NE 14Majmundar, Neel G27 30.95

GLYB-NE 14Comtois, Anthony R28 31.30

GLYB-NE 13Petrilli, Christian P29 31.53

SOLO-NE 11Curley, Seamus W30 31.73

ESC-NE 13Tobin, Brandon P31 31.79

GLYB-NE 13Boothroyd, Sean P32 32.59

SOLO-NE 13Sabalakov, Daniel A33 33.90

ANA-NE 10Bouarfa, Yasser R34 34.00

GLYB-NE 13Vitale, Emanuele J35 35.75

ANA-NE 13Khodari, Rayan36 36.88

 
Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17McLaughlin, Daniel F1 47.38

22.93 24.45

SOLO-NE 16Xia, Christopher2 47.50

23.13 24.37

SOLO-NE 17Wong, Andrew M3 51.16

24.15 27.01

SOLO-NE 17Thomas, Jake M4 51.46

24.51 26.95

WCP-NE 15Eppich, Thomas R5 52.16

25.21 26.95

ESC-NE 14Powers, Ryan D6 52.64

25.40 27.24

NANT-NE 17Johnson, Kevin B7 52.82

25.33 27.49

GLYB-NE 17Hughes, Declan M8 53.33

25.36 27.97

SOLO-NE 15Hobden, John C9 53.38

25.72 27.66

ANA-NE 17Xu, Eric A10 54.34

25.04 29.30

SOLO-NE 14Hwang, Daniel E11 54.92

26.27 28.65

ANA-NE 15Suh, Luke J12 55.32

26.34 28.98

SOLO-NE 14Adler, Joshua L13 55.73

27.06 28.67

SOLO-NE 17Panagos, Colin J14 56.01

27.12 28.89

SOLO-NE 17King, Alexander J15 56.19

26.52 29.67

SOLO-NE 17Burns, Quinn D16 56.48

27.25 29.23

SOLO-NE 16Musumarra, Joseph R17 56.70

26.68 30.02

ANA-NE 14Weng, John R18 58.05

27.76 30.29

ESC-NE 13Lande, Garrett J19 58.43

27.68 30.75

SOLO-NE 13McLane, Finley J20 58.88

28.07 30.81

SOLO-NE 14Allen, Andrew J21 1:00.52

28.61 31.91

SOLO-NE 14Mysliwy, Logan P22 1:00.88

28.20 32.68

SOLO-NE 14Zeeh, John P23 1:01.09

29.84 31.25

ANA-NE 14Medjamia, Zachary T24 1:01.75

29.71 32.04

ESC-NE 13Chun, Tyler J25 1:03.87

30.02 33.85

SOLO-NE 11Curley, Seamus W26 1:07.11

32.59 34.52

ESC-NE 13Tobin, Brandon P27 1:07.93

33.43 34.50

GLYB-NE 13Petrilli, Christian P28 1:09.88

33.51 36.37

ANA-NE 10Bouarfa, Yasser R29 1:13.37

34.28 39.09

ANA-NE 13Khodari, Rayan30 1:16.56

36.12 40.44

GLYB-NE 13Vitale, Emanuele J31 1:18.11

37.31 40.80

 
Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Xia, Christopher1 1:46.37

24.33 26.97 26.7528.32

SOLO-NE 17McLaughlin, Daniel F2 1:46.46

24.51 27.01 26.7228.22

SOLO-NE 17Thomas, Jake M3 1:51.47

25.92 27.61 29.3528.59

ESC-NE 15Bailey, Sean F4 1:52.06

26.18 28.70 28.3028.88

ESC-NE 15Bilsbury, Maxwell J5 1:53.07

26.60 28.46 28.9029.11

UN-FL 14Gou, Lang6 1:55.83

25.58 28.84 30.7630.65

SOLO-NE 15Hobden, John C7 1:57.51

27.14 29.85 29.7730.75

NANT-NE 17Johnson, Kevin B8 1:57.72

27.09 29.75 30.2430.64

SOLO-NE 15Whitaker, Samuel J9 1:57.77

26.34 30.31 30.0631.06

ESC-NE 16Bilsbury, Andrew F10 2:00.86

27.67 30.49 31.0731.63

ANA-NE 15Suh, Luke J11 2:01.10

27.29 29.67 31.9732.17

GLYB-NE 17Hughes, Declan M12 2:04.65

27.75 31.37 32.6132.92

SOLO-NE 17Burns, Quinn D13 2:06.94

29.04 31.89 32.5533.46

SOLO-NE 16Musumarra, Joseph R14 2:07.40

28.52 31.95 33.1133.82

SOLO-NE 15Eaton, Charles C15 2:09.00

28.84 33.26 32.9133.99

SOLO-NE 13Bunyar, Miles L16 2:11.40

30.61 33.52 32.2735.00

SOLO-NE 14Zeeh, John P17 2:11.78

29.99 32.41 34.7734.61

ESC-NE 12Chapman, Aidan D18 2:12.27

29.22 33.19 34.8135.05

ESC-NE 12Chang, Caden R19 2:19.07

30.81 34.85 36.4636.95

SOLO-NE 14Baxter, Benjamin D20 2:21.99

31.47 36.48 34.3739.67

ESC-NE 13Chun, Tyler J21 2:28.01

31.97 36.89 38.0741.08
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2021 NE SOLO Fall Classic - 11/12/2021 to 11/14/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1112SOLO

Results
(Men 200 Yard Free)

GLYB-NE 14Comtois, Anthony R22 2:31.91

33.49 37.57 40.1740.68

GLYB-NE 13Petrilli, Christian P23 2:31.99

33.55 40.42 38.0439.98

ESC-NE 14Lu, William24 2:38.25

34.88 40.56 41.0841.73

GLYB-NE 13Vitale, Emanuele J25 2:41.88

35.98 41.33 41.6842.89

ESC-NE 14Majmundar, Neel G26 2:48.64

35.57 41.53 43.8447.70

ANA-NE 11Karpau, Ivan27 2:50.41

36.80 43.72 43.6646.23

 
Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCP-NE 15Eppich, Thomas R1 5:11.92

28.25 30.94 31.1631.48

31.78 32.08 32.67 32.16

32.31 29.09

SOLO-NE 15Hobden, John C2 5:14.50

26.33 30.33 32.8232.07

32.37 32.36 32.74 32.66

31.98 30.84

ESC-NE 14Powers, Ryan D3 5:26.69

28.08 31.50 33.7433.09

34.09 33.44 33.69 33.55

33.58 31.93

SOLO-NE 17Burns, Quinn D4 5:37.83

29.30 33.36 34.1534.05

34.89 34.73 35.31 35.43

34.17 32.44

SOLO-NE 16Musumarra, Joseph R5 5:38.56

29.02 33.54 35.2334.53

34.65 34.84 35.09 35.06

34.91 31.69

GLYB-NE 15Fahlman, Christopher J6 5:53.20

28.45 32.59 36.4034.70

37.60 37.03 36.84 38.01

37.85 33.73

ESC-NE 13Lande, Garrett J7 6:12.93

30.37 36.01 38.3337.81

38.66 38.77 38.74 38.14

38.35 37.75

SOLO-NE 14Mysliwy, Logan P8 6:32.15

34.81 40.03 40.3340.10

40.23 40.58 41.34 39.52

38.87 36.34

SOLO-NE 11Curley, Seamus W9 6:40.35

34.93 41.00 42.3641.71

41.91 40.71 42.23 39.86

39.96 35.68

GLYB-NE 13Petrilli, Christian P10 6:47.31

34.19 41.17 43.2442.39

42.05 41.44 41.28 42.51

41.59 37.45

SOLO-NE 11Bugli, William C11 6:59.50

37.43 42.94 43.7843.23

42.43 43.02 42.65 42.43

42.13 39.46

 
Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 15Bilsbury, Maxwell J1 10:19.05

27.92 30.46 31.2230.99

31.04 31.10 31.57 31.26

31.30 31.49 31.45 31.13

31.58 31.23 31.57 31.00

31.09 30.73 31.01 29.91

ESC-NE 14Barnes, Edward D2 10:58.39

29.09 32.40 34.1533.47

33.35 34.18 33.66 33.36

33.55 33.57 33.38 32.98

33.24 33.00 33.46 32.95

32.86 33.13 32.45 30.16

ESC-NE 14Erdtmann, William J3 11:10.77

30.38 33.46 34.3633.97

34.15 34.03 33.95 33.79

33.78 33.96 34.10 34.00

33.90 34.24 33.90 33.58

33.52 33.78 33.15 30.77

ESC-NE 16Bilsbury, Andrew F4 11:11.41

28.59 32.46 33.9733.38

34.12 34.09 33.87 33.62

34.11 33.42 33.96 34.09

34.70 34.75 34.25 34.44

34.42 34.24 33.80 31.13

ANA-NE 17Buckley, Joseph D5 11:24.33

28.22 32.10 34.3433.57

35.05 34.05 34.59 34.60

35.13 35.21 35.25 35.31

34.97 35.27 35.13 35.09

34.90 34.52 34.24 32.79

SOLO-NE 17Burns, Quinn D6 11:38.50

29.62 33.86 34.9834.56

35.67 35.11 35.36 35.63

35.47 36.01 35.32 35.29

35.78 35.94 35.60 35.58

36.35 35.43 34.92 32.02

SOLO-NE 15Eaton, Charles C7 11:49.50

30.89 35.02 35.3034.66

35.81 35.96 36.48 36.16

36.54 36.04 35.69 35.81

36.91 36.45 34.97 36.01

38.03 35.74 33.99 33.04

ESC-NE 13Gordon, Andrew R8 11:50.43

28.85 33.48 35.8434.99

36.00 35.66 36.22 36.03

36.10 36.39 36.06 36.16

36.31 35.96 36.34 35.97

36.32 36.23 35.96 35.56

ESC-NE 12Belair, Dylan P9 11:54.06

31.09 35.14 35.3735.57

35.41 36.35 36.16 36.28

36.21 35.76 35.80 37.03

36.73 36.25 35.91 35.58

36.37 36.21 36.37 34.47

GLYB-NE 13Moore, Connor G10 12:05.51

30.86 34.81 36.0635.84

37.13 36.76 36.76 36.56

37.73 37.89 36.06 37.04

36.70 37.87 37.22 37.22

37.14 36.79 36.26 32.81

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Jack M11 12:14.41

30.80 34.37 35.8435.39

30.34 33.76 35.53 36.13

36.23 36.45 36.17 35.81

35.78 35.99 35.96 35.89

35.33 35.67 35.17 1:07.80

ESC-NE 12Mortimer, John W12 13:11.42

29.79 35.56 39.3638.93

40.50 40.22 40.84 40.34

40.79 41.27 41.34 41.31

40.46 41.57 40.85 40.62

40.90 40.31 39.27 37.19

ESC-NE 13Tobin, Brandon P13 13:17.52

34.30 38.38 39.7639.35

40.51 40.34 42.06 40.70

40.59 40.17 40.45 40.18

40.61 40.50 40.66 40.92

40.03 40.55 39.96 37.50

GLYB-NE 13Boothroyd, Sean P14 14:19.96

34.39 42.03 43.4043.82

43.24 45.56 43.20 45.15

43.69 43.95 43.97 43.14

44.61 44.11 42.94 44.11

43.63 43.72 42.60 38.70

GLYB-NE 13Vitale, Emanuele J15 14:20.81

36.55 43.37 44.2243.12

43.63 43.99 44.26 44.19

43.96 43.49 43.00 43.86

44.10 43.13 42.92 43.56

43.28 42.75 43.13 40.30

 
Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17McLaughlin, Daniel F1 53.37

26.11 27.26

SOLO-NE 17Panagos, Colin J2 59.26

28.97 30.29

SOLO-NE 15Hobden, John C3 59.64

29.12 30.52

ESC-NE 14Powers, Ryan D4 1:01.82

30.09 31.73

SOLO-NE 14Hwang, Daniel E5 1:02.80

30.60 32.20

ANA-NE 15Suh, Luke J6 1:04.16

31.54 32.62
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2021 NE SOLO Fall Classic - 11/12/2021 to 11/14/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1112SOLO

Results
(Men 100 Yard Back)

SOLO-NE 14McLaughlin, Colby D7 1:04.27

31.14 33.13

GLYB-NE 17Hughes, Declan M8 1:06.06

32.05 34.01

SOLO-NE 17King, Alexander J9 1:06.15

31.21 34.94

GLYB-NE 15Fahlman, Christopher J10 1:06.47

32.31 34.16

ESC-NE 13Lande, Garrett J11 1:06.66

31.97 34.69

SOLO-NE 14Zeeh, John P12 1:09.11

34.55 34.56

SOLO-NE 13McLane, Finley J13 1:10.31

34.58 35.73

ANA-NE 14Weng, John R14 1:11.77

34.50 37.27

SOLO-NE 14Mysliwy, Logan P15 1:12.00

35.48 36.52

GLYB-NE 13Moore, Connor G16 1:16.39

36.87 39.52

ESC-NE 13Tobin, Brandon P17 1:18.57

39.32 39.25

ESC-NE 13Chun, Tyler J18 1:19.19

38.66 40.53

SOLO-NE 11Curley, Seamus W19 1:20.62

39.48 41.14

ANA-NE 13Khodari, Rayan20 1:28.01

1:28.02

 
Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17McLaughlin, Daniel F1 1:56.29

27.61 29.14 29.7229.82

ESC-NE 15Bilsbury, Maxwell J2 2:10.71

30.89 33.01 33.2333.58

SOLO-NE 17Panagos, Colin J3 2:11.01

30.66 32.48 34.1133.76

ESC-NE 16Bilsbury, Andrew F4 2:16.77

31.78 34.34 34.3636.29

ESC-NE 14Powers, Ryan D5 2:16.78

31.86 33.90 35.3635.66

SOLO-NE 14Zeeh, John P6 2:24.63

35.16 36.19 36.3336.95

ESC-NE 12Chang, Caden R7 2:29.57

34.85 38.38 37.2739.07

 
Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Xia, Christopher1 56.83

26.69 30.14

SOLO-NE 17Wong, Andrew M2 1:03.58

29.15 34.43

SOLO-NE 17Thomas, Jake M3 1:05.05

30.34 34.71

ANA-NE 17Xu, Eric A4 1:05.62

29.68 35.94

SOLO-NE 18Joaquin, Billy K5 1:08.34

32.73 35.61

NANT-NE 17Johnson, Kevin B6 1:08.80

32.11 36.69

NANT-NE 13Valero, Parker S7 1:10.64

33.63 37.01

SOLO-NE 13McLane, Finley J8 1:11.97

34.17 37.80

SOLO-NE 17King, Alexander J9 1:12.19

33.99 38.20

SOLO-NE 14McLaughlin, Colby D10 1:13.25

35.00 38.25

SOLO-NE 14Hwang, Daniel E11 1:15.97

35.29 40.68

ANA-NE 15Suh, Luke J12 1:16.37

36.34 40.03

SOLO-NE 14Mysliwy, Logan P13 1:16.99

36.23 40.76

SOLO-NE 17Burns, Quinn D14 1:18.59

37.87 40.72

SOLO-NE 17Panagos, Colin J15 1:18.92

37.21 41.71

GLYB-NE 17Hughes, Declan M16 1:19.25

37.19 42.06

SOLO-NE 16Musumarra, Joseph R17 1:19.86

37.47 42.39

ANA-NE 14Weng, John R18 1:20.06

37.00 43.06

SOLO-NE 14Allen, Andrew J19 1:23.26

39.33 43.93

ESC-NE 13Lande, Garrett J20 1:26.33

40.06 46.27

ANA-NE 14Medjamia, Zachary T21 1:26.44

40.40 46.04

SOLO-NE 14Zeeh, John P22 1:27.15

42.31 44.84

ESC-NE 13Tobin, Brandon P23 1:29.65

42.71 46.94

ANA-NE 13Khodari, Rayan24 1:44.70

49.15 55.55

 
Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Xia, Christopher1 2:04.88

27.61 31.61 33.0632.60

SOLO-NE 17Thomas, Jake M2 2:15.99

29.66 33.89 36.4236.02

NANT-NE 17Johnson, Kevin B3 2:29.77

33.44 38.36 39.2538.72

ESC-NE 15Bailey, Sean F4 2:31.35

33.42 38.57 39.2940.07

ESC-NE 15Bilsbury, Maxwell J5 2:34.13

34.63 38.87 40.1440.49

SOLO-NE 15Whitaker, Samuel J6 2:34.76

33.98 40.36 40.6839.74

SOLO-NE 17King, Alexander J7 2:37.30

34.12 39.32 42.6541.21

SOLO-NE 17Burns, Quinn D8 2:48.16

37.31 42.05 44.6044.20

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Jack M9 2:48.70

38.21 42.65 43.7244.12

GLYB-NE 13Moore, Connor G10 2:51.99

38.01 43.56 44.2246.20

ESC-NE 12Chang, Caden R11 2:53.31

39.04 44.09 45.3644.82

ESC-NE 14Lu, William12 2:58.08

37.79 45.90 46.9447.45

SOLO-NE 13Sabalakov, Daniel A13 3:13.65

44.14 50.02 47.5751.92

ANA-NE 11Karpau, Ivan14 3:27.03

44.33 53.73 52.8756.10

GLYB-NE 14Comtois, Anthony R--- DQ

 
Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-FL 14Gou, Lang1 54.14

25.18 28.96

ESC-NE 15Bailey, Sean F2 56.90

26.53 30.37

SOLO-NE 17King, Alexander J3 59.55

27.35 32.20

ANA-NE 17Xu, Eric A4 59.73

26.11 33.62

SOLO-NE 14Adler, Joshua L5 1:01.11

28.49 32.62

ANA-NE 15Suh, Luke J6 1:01.20

28.39 32.81

SOLO-NE 15Hobden, John C7 1:01.60

28.37 33.23

ESC-NE 14Powers, Ryan D8 1:03.52

29.08 34.44

WCP-NE 15Eppich, Thomas R9 1:05.11

29.69 35.42

GLYB-NE 17Hughes, Declan M10 1:05.30

29.50 35.80

SOLO-NE 17Burns, Quinn D11 1:06.80

31.22 35.58

GLYB-NE 15Fahlman, Christopher J12 1:07.23

30.34 36.89

SOLO-NE 13Bunyar, Miles L13 1:07.25

30.51 36.74

ESC-NE 12Chapman, Aidan D14 1:07.31

30.90 36.41

ANA-NE 14Weng, John R15 1:07.66

30.81 36.85

SOLO-NE 14Olofson, Sheadon A16 1:09.14

32.09 37.05

SOLO-NE 14Zeeh, John P17 1:10.38

32.28 38.10

ESC-NE 13Chun, Tyler J18 1:15.79

33.65 42.14
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Sanction #: NE22-1112SOLO

Results
(Men 100 Yard Fly)

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Jack M19 1:17.38

34.95 42.43

GLYB-NE 13Moore, Connor G20 1:17.85

34.88 42.97

SOLO-NE 11Curley, Seamus W21 1:26.74

38.28 48.46

ESC-NE 13Tobin, Brandon P22 1:27.49

40.53 46.96

ESC-NE 14Majmundar, Neel G23 1:29.76

37.49 52.27

GLYB-NE 13Vitale, Emanuele J24 1:50.37

48.33 1:02.04

GLYB-NE 13Petrilli, Christian P25 1:51.84

48.64 1:03.20

 
Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 18Joaquin, Billy K1 2:24.69

27.78 33.06 42.3241.53

NANT-NE 13Valero, Parker S2 2:35.41

31.46 36.15 45.9041.90

GLYB-NE 13Moore, Connor G3 2:52.77

34.93 44.04 46.7847.02

 
Men 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 17Xu, Eric A1 59.95

28.18 31.77

ESC-NE 14Powers, Ryan D2 1:04.05

29.38 34.67

SOLO-NE 17Panagos, Colin J3 1:04.54

28.36 36.18

SOLO-NE 14Adler, Joshua L4 1:05.20

30.19 35.01

SOLO-NE 16Musumarra, Joseph R5 1:08.68

31.64 37.04

SOLO-NE 13Bunyar, Miles L6 1:08.89

31.43 37.46

ESC-NE 12Chang, Caden R7 1:08.93

31.69 37.24

ANA-NE 14Weng, John R8 1:09.24

31.27 37.97

SOLO-NE 14Baxter, Benjamin D9 1:10.47

32.79 37.68

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Jack M10 1:10.74

34.16 36.58

ESC-NE 13Tobin, Brandon P11 1:19.38

37.23 42.15

ESC-NE 14Majmundar, Neel G12 1:21.88

38.20 43.68

SOLO-NE 11Curley, Seamus W13 1:22.48

37.94 44.54

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Riley J14 1:25.99

41.05 44.94

ANA-NE 10Bouarfa, Yasser R15 1:28.04

40.98 47.06

ANA-NE 11Karpau, Ivan16 1:28.10

43.49 44.61

ANA-NE 13Khodari, Rayan17 1:31.91

42.75 49.16

GLYB-NE 13Boothroyd, Sean P18 1:33.56

40.99 52.57

 
Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Xia, Christopher1 1:55.50

24.94 30.09 28.0832.39

SOLO-NE 17McLaughlin, Daniel F2 2:00.70

26.08 30.91 27.2136.50

SOLO-NE 17Thomas, Jake M3 2:01.20

26.32 30.97 28.6535.26

NANT-NE 17Johnson, Kevin B4 2:12.49

28.47 34.57 30.9238.53

SOLO-NE 14Adler, Joshua L5 2:18.60

29.19 36.35 30.3942.67

ESC-NE 14Powers, Ryan D6 2:18.73

29.22 34.47 32.6942.35

NANT-NE 13Valero, Parker S7 2:19.44

30.86 36.20 32.5539.83

SOLO-NE 14Hwang, Daniel E8 2:22.14

30.34 35.58 33.9342.29

SOLO-NE 17Burns, Quinn D9 2:25.57

30.25 38.76 31.6344.93

SOLO-NE 14Mysliwy, Logan P10 2:27.68

34.02 38.06 35.4640.14

SOLO-NE 14Zeeh, John P11 2:29.42

31.86 35.83 34.3747.36

GLYB-NE 13Moore, Connor G12 2:35.65

36.05 40.80 33.0345.77

ANA-NE 14Medjamia, Zachary T13 2:38.98

35.27 42.31 34.3947.01

SOLO-NE 14Allen, Andrew J14 2:39.74

34.65 40.01 37.4147.67

ESC-NE 13Tobin, Brandon P15 2:47.18

40.76 41.23 36.2248.97

ESC-NE 13Chun, Tyler J16 2:55.00

34.50 44.63 41.3054.57

GLYB-NE 13Petrilli, Christian P17 3:11.40

47.21 45.52 39.0159.66

GLYB-NE 13Vitale, Emanuele J18 3:14.05

49.49 49.59 41.1353.84

ANA-NE 11Vo, Alexander D--- DQ

 
Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Thomas, Jake M1 4:26.24

28.22 32.92 33.4834.15

37.28 38.11 30.89 31.19

UN-NE 15Guo, Ethan J2 4:32.03

28.48 33.44 32.8932.99

41.99 40.82 31.41 30.01

ESC-NE 15Bailey, Sean F3 4:32.21

27.79 32.66 33.5635.75

38.94 39.95 33.59 29.97

ESC-NE 15Bilsbury, Maxwell J4 4:35.38

29.43 33.77 34.7635.91

40.14 41.21 30.41 29.75

ESC-NE 15Fung, Dylan P5 4:39.01

27.82 34.60 36.8437.08

38.42 40.70 32.64 30.91

ESC-NE 16McDonald, Joshua D6 4:45.75

27.88 33.00 35.8536.84

42.71 42.72 33.57 33.18

ANA-NE 17Buckley, Joseph D7 4:48.44

28.69 36.66 34.3935.10

44.60 43.57 33.04 32.39

SOLO-NE 15Whitaker, Samuel J8 4:54.93

29.16 35.82 37.9537.14

43.07 44.53 33.78 33.48

ANA-NE 15Suh, Luke J9 4:55.48

28.20 34.60 37.2436.66

47.15 46.09 33.73 31.81

ANA-NE 14Medjamia, Zachary T10 5:51.69

36.36 45.26 47.3346.29

49.68 51.52 39.03 36.22


